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1 TRIDIB PRASAD PAUL PS CHANBARIA BAHRAGORA-1 25.Dec.56 DIST. PANEL 22.Dec.76 MATRIC Trained B.A

01-10-1980

2 GEETA KUMARI NEW SIDGORA CLUB M.S., JSR-

1

JAMSHEDPUR-1 6.Jan.58 DIST. PANEL 8.Jan.83 INTER TRAINED B.A.

3 MANI BANRA MS KARANDIH  JAMSHEDPUR-2 20.Mar.58 DIST. PANEL 24.Jan.83 B.A TRAINED

4 LAKHINDAR SINGH SARDAR M S Lailam, Boram Boram 6.Apr.57 DIST. PANEL 27.Jan.83 INTER TRAINED B A 29/01/1987

5 GOURANGA SRDAR UMS KAMALPUR POTKA-1 11.Jan.60 DIST. PANEL 27.Jan.83 INTER TRAINED B.A.

6 SUNARAM MAJHI MS KALIKAPUR POTKA-1 11.May.57 DIST. PANEL 28.Jan.83 INTER TRAINED B.A.

21-12-1992

7 KAMAL LOCHAN SHIT MS CHURINDA GHATSILA 3.Oct.59 DIST. PANEL 28.Jan.83 MATRIC TRAINED B.A 15.11.1988

8 SAKLA MAJHI MS DUMARIA DUMARIA 26.Feb.60 DIST. PANEL 16.Mar.83 MATRIC TRAINED B.A 12.06.1990

9 PARESH CH NAYAK MS CHITRESHWAR BAHRAGORA-1 16.Aug.57 DIST. PANEL 19.Mar.83 INTER Trained B.A

24-12-1985

10 HIRA DEVI MS BENASHOL MOSABANI 4.Jan.57 DIST. PANEL 22.Mar.83 MATRIC TRAINED B.A. (H)

02-1997

11 SATYA NARAYAN PRASAD UMS BHAGABERA POTKA-2 25.Jan.57 DIST. PANEL 23.Mar.83 B.A TRAINED

SL. 

NO.
NAME OF  TEACHER NAME OF SCHOOL BLOCK DOB

SOURCE OF 

Appo.

DATE OF 

APPT.

QUALI. AT THE TIME 

APPT.

QUALI. AFTER APPT. WITH DATE/ 

YEAR
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PROVISIONAL SENIORITY LIST NO.2 (FOR PROMOTION IN GR-4 - LANGUAGE)

1 2 3 4

1 TRIDIB PRASAD PAUL PS CHANBARIA BAHRAGORA-1

2 GEETA KUMARI NEW SIDGORA CLUB M.S., JSR-

1

JAMSHEDPUR-1

3 MANI BANRA MS KARANDIH  JAMSHEDPUR-2

4 LAKHINDAR SINGH SARDAR M S Lailam, Boram Boram

5 GOURANGA SRDAR UMS KAMALPUR POTKA-1

6 SUNARAM MAJHI MS KALIKAPUR POTKA-1

7 KAMAL LOCHAN SHIT MS CHURINDA GHATSILA

8 SAKLA MAJHI MS DUMARIA DUMARIA

9 PARESH CH NAYAK MS CHITRESHWAR BAHRAGORA-1

10 HIRA DEVI MS BENASHOL MOSABANI

11 SATYA NARAYAN PRASAD UMS BHAGABERA POTKA-2

SL. 
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12 RAJKUMARI KALINDI SAMITEE M/S, 

BHUIYANDIH

JAMSHEDPUR-1 5.Dec.57 DIST. PANEL 24.Mar.83 MATRIC TRAINED P.G.

22-03-1994 

I.A.

27.03.1987

B.A.(H)

28.07.1992

13 KHAGENDRA NATH MAHATO P.S. MANPITA, JAMSHEDPUR-1 JAMSHEDPUR-1 22.Apr.57 DIST. PANEL 25.Mar.83 INTER TRAINED B.A.

24-10-1983

M.A.

22-10-1991

14 Basant Kr Adhikary UMS Chhouriya DHALBHUMGARH 13.Dec.57 DIST. PANEL 13.Apr.83 INTER Trained  B.A

24-10-1983

 

15 BINA SUR PS BARIGORA  JAMSHEDPUR-2 10.Jan.58 DIST. PANEL 13.Apr.83 MATRIC TRAINED B.A

04-07-1985

16 RADHA BINOD PAIRA PS Junboni DHALBHUMGARH 28.Nov.57 DIST. PANEL 20.Apr.83 MATRIC Trained B.A.

24-10-1983

 

17 KALIPADA PAUL MS SALBONI GHATSILA 2.Feb.59 DIST. PANEL 28.Apr.83 INTER TRAINED B.A PASS 

COURSE(2.2.1987)/ 

M.A HISTORY 

(24.11.1990)

NOTING & 

DRAFTING

02-09-1998

18 Anang kumar Mahato PS Taraspur GURABANDA 27.Nov.56 DIST. PANEL 1.May.83 MATRIC Trained B.A.  

19 SANAT KUMAR PRADHAN UMS PANDRA PATHAR GURABANDA 8.Nov.57 DIST. PANEL 2.May.83 B.A Trained

20 SHYAMAL BARAN GIRI MS BANKATI GHATSILA 22.Mar.58 DIST. PANEL 5.May.83 B.COM TRAINED B.A.

02-02-1987

M.A(BENGALI)

28-10-1991
21 KAJAL KUMAR  OJHA UMS CHANDANPUR CHAKULIA 17.Jan.59 DIST. PANEL 14.May.83 MATRIC TRAINED B.A.

24-10-1983

HINDI NOTING 

AND DRAFTING

22 MEENA KUMARI PS BARIGORA  JAMSHEDPUR-2 6.Sep.61 DIST. PANEL 14.Apr.83 MATRIC B.A (SHASTRI)

26-08-1992

TRAINING

24-07-1984
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PROVISIONAL SENIORITY LIST NO.2 (FOR PROMOTION IN GR-4 - LANGUAGE)

1 2 3 4

SL. 

NO.
NAME OF  TEACHER NAME OF SCHOOL BLOCK

12 RAJKUMARI KALINDI SAMITEE M/S, 

BHUIYANDIH

JAMSHEDPUR-1

13 KHAGENDRA NATH MAHATO P.S. MANPITA, JAMSHEDPUR-1 JAMSHEDPUR-1

14 Basant Kr Adhikary UMS Chhouriya DHALBHUMGARH

15 BINA SUR PS BARIGORA  JAMSHEDPUR-2

16 RADHA BINOD PAIRA PS Junboni DHALBHUMGARH

17 KALIPADA PAUL MS SALBONI GHATSILA

18 Anang kumar Mahato PS Taraspur GURABANDA

19 SANAT KUMAR PRADHAN UMS PANDRA PATHAR GURABANDA

20 SHYAMAL BARAN GIRI MS BANKATI GHATSILA

21 KAJAL KUMAR  OJHA UMS CHANDANPUR CHAKULIA

22 MEENA KUMARI PS BARIGORA  JAMSHEDPUR-2
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 Eng Hindi Pol Sc   BC
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ENGLISH BENGALI BC

ENG POL 
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HIS GEN

SANSKRIT HINDI ENGLISH     BC
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23 BHAVTARAN MAHAKUD PS KHARIASHOL CHAKULIA 29.Nov.58 DIST. PANEL 17.Apr.85 MATRIC TRAINED I.A. 

04-07-1981

B.A. 

19-08-1984
24 SANTOSH KUMAR MAHTO PS SHANKABHANGA CHAKULIA 10.Jan.59 DIST. PANEL 17.Apr.85 MATREIC TRAINED B.A.

19-08-1984

25 SATYA BAN DUTTA MS HIRAGANJ GHATSILA 15.Jul.59 DIST. PANEL 17.Apr.85 MATRIC 

TRAINED 

,I.A.(25.09.19

82)

TRAINED B.A REGULAR 

COURSE

22-12-1992

26 ATANK BHANJAN GIRI PS CHHOLAGORA GHATSILA 22.Nov.60 DIST. PANEL 17.Apr.85 B.A TRAINED

27 GURUCHARAN MAHAPATRA MS KULDIHA POTKA-1 8.Jun.58 DIST. PANEL 18.Apr.85 INTER TRAINED B.A.

15-11-1988

28 SADHANA PAUL MS BENASHOL MOSABANI 19.Aug.60 DIST. PANEL 19.Apr.85 INTER TRAINED B.A.

02-02-1987

M.A

20-10-1995
29 SAILENDRA NATH MAHTO PS KHARIASHOL CHAKULIA 6.Sep.60 DIST. PANEL 19.Apr.85 INTER TRAINED BA  (HONS)  

21-08-1985 

M.A.

13-08-1991
30 GOPAL CH DAY MS GHASPADA BAHRAGORA-1 1.Jan.61 DIST. PANEL 22.Apr.85 INTER Trained 14.11.1988 B.A M.A-

05.08.1994

31 BINAY KUMAR BHAKAT MS ASANBANI POTKA-1 27.Jul.58 DIST. PANEL 24.Apr.85 B.A TRAINED

32 KHAGENDRA NATH DAS UMS KANKRISOL GHATSILA 4.Nov.60 DIST. PANEL 24.Apr.85 B.A TRAINED

33 NIDHI KUMARI MS KALIMATI  JAMSHEDPUR-2 1.Jan.58 DIST. PANEL 29.Apr.85 INTER TRAINED B.A

M.A

07-12-2005
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PROVISIONAL SENIORITY LIST NO.2 (FOR PROMOTION IN GR-4 - LANGUAGE)

1 2 3 4

SL. 

NO.
NAME OF  TEACHER NAME OF SCHOOL BLOCK

23 BHAVTARAN MAHAKUD PS KHARIASHOL CHAKULIA

24 SANTOSH KUMAR MAHTO PS SHANKABHANGA CHAKULIA

25 SATYA BAN DUTTA MS HIRAGANJ GHATSILA

26 ATANK BHANJAN GIRI PS CHHOLAGORA GHATSILA

27 GURUCHARAN MAHAPATRA MS KULDIHA POTKA-1

28 SADHANA PAUL MS BENASHOL MOSABANI

29 SAILENDRA NATH MAHTO PS KHARIASHOL CHAKULIA

30 GOPAL CH DAY MS GHASPADA BAHRAGORA-1

31 BINAY KUMAR BHAKAT MS ASANBANI POTKA-1

32 KHAGENDRA NATH DAS UMS KANKRISOL GHATSILA

33 NIDHI KUMARI MS KALIMATI  JAMSHEDPUR-2
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ENG BANGLA HIST MBC

POL. SCI ENGLISH PSY 11-04-2000 MBC

BANGLA ENG HISTORY GEN
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34 Banka Bihari Rajak P S Geruwa, Boram Boram 31.Jan.61 DIST. PANEL 11.Apr.86 MATRIC TRAINED I A 03/09/1984  B A  

19/10/1987

35 Bibhuti Bhusan Rajak Patamda M/S PATAMDA 17.Aug.62 DIST. PANEL 15.Apr.86 INTER TRAINED B A

1990

36 NENSI SOI MS JANIGORA  JAMSHEDPUR-2 10.Feb.63 DIST. PANEL 15.Apr.86 MATRIC TRAINED B.A

12-10-1987

37 SAROJINI CHAMPIA PS NAGADIH  JAMSHEDPUR-2 25.Apr.63 DIST. PANEL 15.Apr.86 MATRIC TRAINED B.A

29-10-1988

38 Kamini Soren MS Amda DHALBHUMGARH 14.Jan.63 DIST. PANEL 17.Apr.86 MATRIC Trained INTER

11-08-1984

B.A.

12-02-1987

 

39 FANIDRA NATH PAL MS GOHALDANGA CHAKULIA 18.Jul.59 DIST. PANEL 26.Apr.86 MATRI TRAINED M.A.

40 DILIP KUMAR SHAW MA MODHABERA BAHRAGORA-2 19.Jul.60 DIST. PANEL 26.Apr.86 INTER TRAINED B.A 22.09.1989

41 RANJIT KUMAR MAHATO MS BANKATI GHATSILA 18.May.57 DIST. PANEL 28.Apr.86 B.A TRAINED M.A(03.03.1987)

42 SANJAY KUMAR MAHANTI UMS KAMARIGORA GHATSILA 3.Jan.57 DIST. PANEL 1.May.86 MATRIC

M.A.

14-11-84

TRAINED

43 MD. NAZAMUDDIN URDU BALIKA M/S 

HALDIPOKHAR, POTKA-2

POTKA-2 30.Dec.59 DIST. PANEL 1.May.86 ALIM TRAINED

44 SHREEHARI PAUL PS KHEDUA BAHRAGORA-1 5.May.60 DIST. PANEL 5.May.86 MATRIC Trained B.A 02.02.1987

45 MD. MOINUDDIN MOMIN PS URDU GALUDIH GHATSILA 3.May.61 DIST. PANEL 7.May.86 ALIM TRAINED

46 CHANDRA SEKHAR PAUL MS BAMDOLE BAHRAGORA-2 1.Dec.58 DIST. PANEL 1.Jul.86 B.A Trained M.A 

21.01.1988

47 PARIKCHIT MAHATO UMS AMLAGORA-B CHAKULIA 30.Nov.59 DIST. PANEL 3.Jul.86 B.A TRAINED
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1 2 3 4

SL. 

NO.
NAME OF  TEACHER NAME OF SCHOOL BLOCK

34 Banka Bihari Rajak P S Geruwa, Boram Boram

35 Bibhuti Bhusan Rajak Patamda M/S PATAMDA

36 NENSI SOI MS JANIGORA  JAMSHEDPUR-2

37 SAROJINI CHAMPIA PS NAGADIH  JAMSHEDPUR-2

38 Kamini Soren MS Amda DHALBHUMGARH

39 FANIDRA NATH PAL MS GOHALDANGA CHAKULIA

40 DILIP KUMAR SHAW MA MODHABERA BAHRAGORA-2

41 RANJIT KUMAR MAHATO MS BANKATI GHATSILA

42 SANJAY KUMAR MAHANTI UMS KAMARIGORA GHATSILA

43 MD. NAZAMUDDIN URDU BALIKA M/S 

HALDIPOKHAR, POTKA-2

POTKA-2

44 SHREEHARI PAUL PS KHEDUA BAHRAGORA-1

45 MD. MOINUDDIN MOMIN PS URDU GALUDIH GHATSILA

46 CHANDRA SEKHAR PAUL MS BAMDOLE BAHRAGORA-2

47 PARIKCHIT MAHATO UMS AMLAGORA-B CHAKULIA
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BANGLA ENG ECO GEN

URDU ECO ENG GEN

- POL SC ENG BANGLA GEN

URDU ECO ENG GEN

BANGLA ENG PHILOSOP

HY

BC

ENG ECO POL. SCI MBC
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48 GURUCHARN MAHATO MS PARULIYA MOSABANI 7.Mar.59 DIST. PANEL 5.Jul.86 INTER TRAINED B.A

31-12-1987

49 KHAGENDRA NATH MAHATO UMS KUKRAJHUJA MURAKATI BAHRAGORA-2 16.Jul.59 DIST. PANEL 5.Jul.86 B.A Trained

50 JYOTIRMAY SHIT M.S NARAYANPUR POTKA-2 4.Mar.62 DIST. PANEL 1.Jan.87 B.A IN SERVICE TRNG.

03-05-2002

51 BISWANATH SHIT UMS KITADIH GHATSILA 3.Jan.57 DIST. PANEL 2.Jan.87 B.A B.ED 26.12.1994

52 BIKRAM BASKEY UMS KANKRISOL GHATSILA 7.Nov.58 DIST. PANEL 6.Jan.87 B.A B.ED(26.12.1994)

53 Chunaram hembram UMS Kanyaluka GURABANDA 16.Oct.60 DIST. PANEL 8.Jan.87 B.A Trained  23.08.2004

54 SUBREN KUJUR MS SOPODERA  JAMSHEDPUR-2 9.Feb.62 DIST. PANEL 8.Jan.87 B.A 16-05-1995

55 SILVIA PURTY MS THAKARBAPPA  JAMSHEDPUR-2 17.Jun.63 DIST. PANEL 8.Jan.87 B.A 19-11-1994

56 Khudiram Singh Sardar MS Bangurda Boys, Patamda PATAMDA 21.Feb.58 DIST. PANEL 9.Jan.87 B.A P T ED IN SERVICE 

23-08-2004

57 RAM CH. SOREN UMS NARSINGPUR GHATSILA 13.Sep.58 DIST. PANEL 13.Jan.87 B.A (HONS) ONE YEAR IN 

SERVICE 

TEACHER 23-08-

2004
58 KUMARI LIPIKA RANI NAYEK M.S. DEOGHAR JAMSHEDPUR-1 5.Oct.60 DIST. PANEL 2.Mar.87 B.A TRAINED

59 MINA RANI SARKAR UMS KHAKRIPARA  JAMSHEDPUR-2 1.Jan.58 DIST. PANEL 19.Jun.87 INTER TRAINED BA              15-12-1992

60 Mahendra Nath Singh P S Bonta, Boram Boram 31.Jan.57 DIST. PANEL 21.Jun.88 B.A IN SERVICE TRNG.

03-05-2002

61 BANGAL MARDI MS HATA POTKA-2 7.Sep.57 DIST. PANEL 21.Jun.88 B.A IN SERVICE TRNG.

03-05-2002

62 GUHIRAM MAJHI MS BHATIN POTKA-1 8.Mar.58 DIST. PANEL 21.Jun.88 M.A IN SERVICE TRNG.

03-05-2002
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SL. 

NO.
NAME OF  TEACHER NAME OF SCHOOL BLOCK

48 GURUCHARN MAHATO MS PARULIYA MOSABANI

49 KHAGENDRA NATH MAHATO UMS KUKRAJHUJA MURAKATI BAHRAGORA-2

50 JYOTIRMAY SHIT M.S NARAYANPUR POTKA-2

51 BISWANATH SHIT UMS KITADIH GHATSILA

52 BIKRAM BASKEY UMS KANKRISOL GHATSILA

53 Chunaram hembram UMS Kanyaluka GURABANDA

54 SUBREN KUJUR MS SOPODERA  JAMSHEDPUR-2

55 SILVIA PURTY MS THAKARBAPPA  JAMSHEDPUR-2

56 Khudiram Singh Sardar MS Bangurda Boys, Patamda PATAMDA

57 RAM CH. SOREN UMS NARSINGPUR GHATSILA

58 KUMARI LIPIKA RANI NAYEK M.S. DEOGHAR JAMSHEDPUR-1

59 MINA RANI SARKAR UMS KHAKRIPARA  JAMSHEDPUR-2

60 Mahendra Nath Singh P S Bonta, Boram Boram

61 BANGAL MARDI MS HATA POTKA-2

62 GUHIRAM MAJHI MS BHATIN POTKA-1
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 Eng Eco Pol Sc  ST 

HINDI HISTORY DOME. 

SCI.
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ENGLISH HISTORY POL. SCI. 19-04-2000 ST

BENGALI ENGLISH HISTORY ST

HINDI ENGLISH ECONOMI

CS

14.07.2000 ST

POL. 

SCIENCE

ENGLISH BENGALI GEN

HISTORY POLITICAL 

SCI.

ENG GEN

ECONOMIC

S

POL 

SCIENCE

ENGLISH ST

POL.SC ECONOMIC

S

ENGLISH ST

POL. SC. ECO ENG ST
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63 TURAM TIU UMS DHEGAM POTKA-2 18.May.58 DIST. PANEL 21.Jun.88 B.A IN SERVICE TRNG.

03-05-2002

64 Aswini Singh Sardar U M S Haludbani, Boram Boram 14.Aug.58 DIST. PANEL 21.Jun.88 B.A IN SERVICE TRNG.

03-05-2002

65 PRITHIBI NATH BASKEY MS DIGHA GHATSILA 11.Sep.58 DIST. PANEL 21.Jun.88 B.A IN SERVICE TRNG.

03-05-2002

66 Gurupada Singh Sardar Amjore P/S BORAM 1.Sep.59 DIST. PANEL 21.Jun.88 B.A IN SERVICE TRNG.

03-05-2002

67 SABITA HEMBREM MS HARHARGHUTU  JAMSHEDPUR-2 23.Dec.59 DIST. PANEL 21.Jun.88 B.A TRAINED M.A

19-12-2009

68 Narayan hansda MS Bhalki GURABANDA 12.Jan.60 DIST. PANEL 21.Jun.88 B.A  IN SERVICE TRNG.

03-05-2002

69 BIR KUMARI EKKA PS LUPUNGTOLA  JAMSHEDPUR-2 10.Jan.61 DIST. PANEL 21.Jun.88 B.A 07-04-2004

70 Raj Kishor Majhi Nekrokocha P/S PATAMDA 16.Aug.61 DIST. PANEL 21.Jun.88 M.A IN SERVICE TRNG.

03-05-2002

71 JITENDRA NATH HASDA UMS NAYAGRAM CHAKULIA 15.Oct.61 DIST. PANEL 21.Jun.88 B.A M.A. IN SERVICE TRNG.

03-05-2002

72 Ganesh Chandra Murmu UMS Singhpura GURABANDA 15.Feb.62 DIST. PANEL 21.Jun.88 B.A MA IN SERVICE TRNG.

03-05-2002

73 REKHA MURMU MS JANIGORA  JAMSHEDPUR-2 8.Mar.62 DIST. PANEL 21.Jun.88 INTER TRAINED B.A

16-11-88

M.A

06-10-2009
74 ASHIT BARAN SHIT UMS ANGARPARA GURABANDA 2.Nov.62 DIST. PANEL 21.Jun.88 B.A (HONS) M.A 12.01.1988 IN SERVICE TRNG.

03-05-2002

75 BUDHRAI MURMU UMS KUKRAJHUJA MURAKATI BAHRAGORA-2 12.Jan.63 DIST. PANEL 21.Jun.88 B.A M.A 18.12.1992 B.ED

17.07.1990

76 SINGHU HEMBRAM MS JAMDIH POTKA-1 24.Feb.63 DIST. PANEL 21.Jun.88 INTER TRAINED B.A.

13-06-1990
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PROVISIONAL SENIORITY LIST NO.2 (FOR PROMOTION IN GR-4 - LANGUAGE)

1 2 3 4

SL. 

NO.
NAME OF  TEACHER NAME OF SCHOOL BLOCK

63 TURAM TIU UMS DHEGAM POTKA-2

64 Aswini Singh Sardar U M S Haludbani, Boram Boram

65 PRITHIBI NATH BASKEY MS DIGHA GHATSILA

66 Gurupada Singh Sardar Amjore P/S BORAM

67 SABITA HEMBREM MS HARHARGHUTU  JAMSHEDPUR-2

68 Narayan hansda MS Bhalki GURABANDA

69 BIR KUMARI EKKA PS LUPUNGTOLA  JAMSHEDPUR-2

70 Raj Kishor Majhi Nekrokocha P/S PATAMDA

71 JITENDRA NATH HASDA UMS NAYAGRAM CHAKULIA

72 Ganesh Chandra Murmu UMS Singhpura GURABANDA

73 REKHA MURMU MS JANIGORA  JAMSHEDPUR-2

74 ASHIT BARAN SHIT UMS ANGARPARA GURABANDA

75 BUDHRAI MURMU UMS KUKRAJHUJA MURAKATI BAHRAGORA-2

76 SINGHU HEMBRAM MS JAMDIH POTKA-1
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ST 

 PRINCIPAL 
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ENG POL 

SCIENCE

HIS ST

Eng Eco Anthro  ST 

GEOGRAPH

Y

HISTORY SANSKRIT ST 

POL SC ENG BANG SC

ENG ECO POL SC ST

ECO POLITICAL 

SCI.

HINDI ST

Page 12 of 70



PROVISIONAL SENIORITY LIST NO.2 (FOR PROMOTION IN GR-4 - LANGUAGE)

E
D

U
C

A
T

IO
N

A

L

T
R

A
IN

IN
G

E
D

U
C

A
T

IO
N

A

L

T
R

A
IN

IN
G

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

SL. 

NO.
NAME OF  TEACHER NAME OF SCHOOL BLOCK DOB

SOURCE OF 

Appo.

DATE OF 

APPT.

QUALI. AT THE TIME 

APPT.

QUALI. AFTER APPT. WITH DATE/ 

YEAR

77 CHAKU NATH HANSDA PS PAHADPUR MANDA GURABANDA 12.Oct.63 DIST. APPOINT. 

COMMITTEE

21.Jun.88 B.A TRAINED

78 DHANU MAJHI UMS TILAITAND POTKA-1 9.Sep.64 DIST. PANEL 21.Jun.88 INTER TRAINED B.A.

15-06-1990

79 SUSANA MANI PURTY MS HARIJAN BHALUBASA JAMSHEDPUR-1 20.Nov.57 DIST. PANEL 22.Jun.88 B.A B.ED.

19-11-1994

80 SHAMBHU NATH SATPATHY PS LINDIH ORIYA MOSABANI MOSABANI 5.Jan.58 DIST. PANEL 22.Jun.88 B.A TRAINED

81 URMILA KUMARI MS BALAK JUGSALAI JAMSHEDPUR-2 9.Nov.58 DIST. PANEL 22-06-1988 B.A TRAINED P.G

17-2-1989

82 AMLESH MAITY PS DARISAI GHATSILA 21.Nov.58 DIST. PANEL 22.Jun.88 INTER TRAINED B.A

20.12.1992

83 SUHASNI KHALKHO MANGO ORIYA M/S JAMSHEDPUR-1 12.Sep.59 DIST. PANEL 22.Jun.88 M.A. (HINDI)

B.COM.

TRAINED B.A.

23-01-1992

HINDI TIPPAN

04-03-1994

84 BINOTI KUMARI PS BAGALGORA GHATSILA 25.Jan.60 DIST. PANEL 22.Jun.88 B.A TRAINED

85 DOMAN SINGH BHUMIJ PS PUNASIA BAHRAGORA-2 23.Jul.60 DIST. PANEL 22.Jun.88 B.A 07-04-2005 1999-

2000  lsokdkfyu 

izf'k{k.k 
86 SUNAINA KUMARI MS HINDI GHATSILA GHATSILA 2.Dec.60 DIST. PANEL 22.Jun.88 INTER TRAINED B.A.

13-06-1990

87 SULEKHA MAHATO M/S SUKLARA, JSR-1 JAMSHEDPUR-1 10.Jul.61 DIST. PANEL 22.Jun.88 B.A TRAINED

88 RANJU KUMARI PS CHHOTAGOVINDPUR  JAMSHEDPUR-2 2.Apr.62 DIST. PANEL 22.Jun.88 INTER TRAINED B.A

7-9-89

M.A

10-12-2007
89 YOJNA KUMARI ADIVASI M/S SITARAMDERA JAMSHEDPUR-1 1.Jan.63 DIST. PANEL 22.Jun.88 MATRIC TRAINED I.A. 1994

BA 

15-01-1999
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PROVISIONAL SENIORITY LIST NO.2 (FOR PROMOTION IN GR-4 - LANGUAGE)
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77 CHAKU NATH HANSDA PS PAHADPUR MANDA GURABANDA

78 DHANU MAJHI UMS TILAITAND POTKA-1

79 SUSANA MANI PURTY MS HARIJAN BHALUBASA JAMSHEDPUR-1

80 SHAMBHU NATH SATPATHY PS LINDIH ORIYA MOSABANI MOSABANI

81 URMILA KUMARI MS BALAK JUGSALAI JAMSHEDPUR-2

82 AMLESH MAITY PS DARISAI GHATSILA

83 SUHASNI KHALKHO MANGO ORIYA M/S JAMSHEDPUR-1

84 BINOTI KUMARI PS BAGALGORA GHATSILA

85 DOMAN SINGH BHUMIJ PS PUNASIA BAHRAGORA-2

86 SUNAINA KUMARI MS HINDI GHATSILA GHATSILA

87 SULEKHA MAHATO M/S SUKLARA, JSR-1 JAMSHEDPUR-1

88 RANJU KUMARI PS CHHOTAGOVINDPUR  JAMSHEDPUR-2

89 YOJNA KUMARI ADIVASI M/S SITARAMDERA JAMSHEDPUR-1
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BC 
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90 MO PRAKASH TIWARY MS LOCO COLONY  JAMSHEDPUR-2 12.Jan.63 DIST. PANEL 22.Jun.88 INTER TRAINED B.A

24-06-93

B.A (HONS)

15-6-95

M.A

23-08-2012
91 SANJULA KUMARI PS SALGAJHURI  JAMSHEDPUR-2 15.Jan.63 DIST. PANEL 22.Jun.88 INTER TRAINED B.A

10-09-1990

92 NARENDRA NATH PARIT Chunidih P/s BORAM 16.Mar.63 DIST. PANEL 22.Jun.88 B.A (HONS) TRAINED BA (H) -1992

93 RATNA JHA PRAKHANDA MUKHALYA MS 

BAHRAGORA-2

BAHRAGORA-2 27.Mar.63 DIST. PANEL 22.Jun.88 B.A TRAINED

94 BALMIKI MAHAPATRA MS BANKATI GHATSILA 4.Jun.63 DIST. PANEL 22.Jun.88 B.A TRAINED M.A(1988-90)

95 SUNITA KUMARI JHANDA SINGH M/S, MANGO JAMSHEDPUR-1 12.Jun.63 DIST. PANEL 22.Jun.88 MATRIC TRAINED B.A

19-02-1999

96 LALTI KUMARI HINDUSTAN MITRA MANDAL 

MIDDLE SCHOOL

JAMSHEDPUR-1 16.Oct.63 DIST. PANEL 22.Jun.88 INTER TRAINED B.A

27-07-1992

B.A(HONS)

15-06-1995

M.A

16-08-2013
97 SAROJ KUMARI MUKHIYA MS JAIHINDBALIKA BAGBERA  JAMSHEDPUR-2 26.Oct.63 DIST. PANEL 22.Jun.88 INTER TRAINED B.A

25-12-92

M.A

24-10-1998
98 KALI CHARAN SHARMA MS KALAPATHAR GHATSILA 21.Jan.64 DIST. PANEL 22.Jun.88 MATRIC TRAINED I.A(26.08.1984)/B.A(

20.12.1992)

99  SHEELA KUMARI M.S. RAJASTHAN 

VIDYA MANDIR

JAMSHEDPUR-1 20.Jun.64 DIST. PANEL 22.Jun.88 INTER TRAINED Ph-D

19-07-2006

BA

09-09-1995
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PROVISIONAL SENIORITY LIST NO.2 (FOR PROMOTION IN GR-4 - LANGUAGE)
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NAME OF  TEACHER NAME OF SCHOOL BLOCK

90 MO PRAKASH TIWARY MS LOCO COLONY  JAMSHEDPUR-2

91 SANJULA KUMARI PS SALGAJHURI  JAMSHEDPUR-2

92 NARENDRA NATH PARIT Chunidih P/s BORAM

93 RATNA JHA PRAKHANDA MUKHALYA MS 

BAHRAGORA-2

BAHRAGORA-2

94 BALMIKI MAHAPATRA MS BANKATI GHATSILA

95 SUNITA KUMARI JHANDA SINGH M/S, MANGO JAMSHEDPUR-1

96 LALTI KUMARI HINDUSTAN MITRA MANDAL 

MIDDLE SCHOOL

JAMSHEDPUR-1

97 SAROJ KUMARI MUKHIYA MS JAIHINDBALIKA BAGBERA  JAMSHEDPUR-2

98 KALI CHARAN SHARMA MS KALAPATHAR GHATSILA

99  SHEELA KUMARI M.S. RAJASTHAN 

VIDYA MANDIR

JAMSHEDPUR-1
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100 CHHABI RANI GIRI PS NITYANANDA BAHRAGORA-1 26.Jul.64 DIST. PANEL 22.Jun.88 INTER TRAINED B.A 

14.11.1988

101 BIPIN CHANDRA KAMAL UMS KANTASHOLA POTKA-2 3.Jul.62 DIST. PANEL 23.Jun.88 B.A IN SERVICE TRNG.  

03-05-2002

102 RAM JEEVAN SINGH MUNDA MS MANPUR POTKA-1 5.May.63 DIST. PANEL 23.Jun.88 B.A (HONS) बी. एड.  

27-05-1997

103 MALLIKA DEY M.S. HARIJAN BHALUBASA JAMSHEDPUR-1 1.Oct.59 DIST. PANEL 24.Jun.88 B.A TRAINED

104 RUFINA MINZ PS JAIKANDIH  JAMSHEDPUR-2 7.Dec.63 DIST. PANEL 30.Jun.88 B.A 10-09-1989

105 ABHIMANYU MAHAKURD UMS GOMIYASAI POTKA-2 1.Jan.64 DIST. PANEL 1.Jul.88 B.A IN SERVICE TRNG.  

03-05-2002

106 SUDHANSHU BALA DAS MOSABANI NO 1 MOSABANI 3.Jun.62 DIST. PANEL 2.Jul.88 INTER TRAINED B.A.

27-12-1992

107 SMT. MADHUBALA SINHA RASTRAPITA GANDHI M.S, 

MANGO

JAMSHEDPUR-1 7.Nov.59 DIST. PANEL 26.Oct.81 INTER TRAINED B.A.

12-08-1982

108 PITAMBAR BASKEY PS KADAMDIHA BAHRAGORA-1 9.Nov.61 DIST. PANEL 1.Oct.88 B.A IN SERVICE 

TRNG.  

16-04-2015

109 LILAWATI THAKUR MS BAMANGORA  JAMSHEDPUR-2 18.Nov.59 DIST. PANEL 2.Jan.81 MATRIC B.A

15-12-92

21-10-1981

110 G. NAGESHWARI S  .S.S. S. M. S. BARIDIH ,  

JAMSHEDPUR -I

JAMSHEDPUR-1 6.Aug.60 DIST. PANEL 1.Feb.86 B.A TRAINED M.A. ( HINDI ) 22- 11-

1997

111 HARDEEP KAUR M. S. KHARANGAJHAR JSR-1 JAMSHEDPUR-1 2.Jun.64 DIST. PANEL 26.Apr.88 B.A TRAINED

112 UPAMA KUMARI PS MURGAPARA  JAMSHEDPUR-2 2.Aug.64 DIST. PANEL 30.Jan.88 B.A P.G

27-10-2009

IN SERVICE TRNG.

03-05-2002
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PROVISIONAL SENIORITY LIST NO.2 (FOR PROMOTION IN GR-4 - LANGUAGE)
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100 CHHABI RANI GIRI PS NITYANANDA BAHRAGORA-1

101 BIPIN CHANDRA KAMAL UMS KANTASHOLA POTKA-2

102 RAM JEEVAN SINGH MUNDA MS MANPUR POTKA-1

103 MALLIKA DEY M.S. HARIJAN BHALUBASA JAMSHEDPUR-1

104 RUFINA MINZ PS JAIKANDIH  JAMSHEDPUR-2

105 ABHIMANYU MAHAKURD UMS GOMIYASAI POTKA-2

106 SUDHANSHU BALA DAS MOSABANI NO 1 MOSABANI

107 SMT. MADHUBALA SINHA RASTRAPITA GANDHI M.S, 

MANGO

JAMSHEDPUR-1

108 PITAMBAR BASKEY PS KADAMDIHA BAHRAGORA-1

109 LILAWATI THAKUR MS BAMANGORA  JAMSHEDPUR-2

110 G. NAGESHWARI S  .S.S. S. M. S. BARIDIH ,  

JAMSHEDPUR -I

JAMSHEDPUR-1

111 HARDEEP KAUR M. S. KHARANGAJHAR JSR-1 JAMSHEDPUR-1

112 UPAMA KUMARI PS MURGAPARA  JAMSHEDPUR-2
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113 MOTAHRA KHATOON MIDDLE SCHOOL PARDIH, 

MANGO, JSR.

JAMSHEDPUR-1 2.Jan.58 DIST. PANEL 1.Nov.85 B.A TRAINED

114 KANTI SINHA ARYAVAIDIC MIDDLE SCHOOL, 

KASHIDIH, JSR-1

JAMSHEDPUR-1 2.Jan.63 DIST. PANEL 12.May.87 INTER TRAINED M.A.

2004

BA 08-07-1992

115 RITA KUMARI TAMARIYA BASTI M/ S BIRSA 

NAGAR ZONE-06 JSR-1

JAMSHEDPUR-1 5.Jan.61 DIST. PANEL 3.Jul.87 MATRIC TRAINED INTER 05.12.1991   

GRADUATION 

14.02.1996
116 KUMARI ASHA MANI M.S. DEOGHAR JAMSHEDPUR-1 14.Jan.59 DIST. PANEL 5.Jul.88 INTER TRAINED B.A.

17-05-1992

117 SHEELA RANI GHOSH ARYAVAIDIC MIDDLE SCHOOL, 

KASHIDIH, JSR-1

JAMSHEDPUR-1 16.Feb.58 DIST. PANEL 1.Feb.77 MATRIC TRAINED M.A. SANSKRIT

07/07/1987

INTER 1981, BA 1983

118 MANJU KUMARI M.S. KHARANGAJHAR JAMSHEDPUR-1 5.Jan.63 DIST. PANEL 5.May.88 B.A TRAINED M.A. (SANSKRIT)

119 SHASHI KUMARI M.S. ADARSH

 ARAKSHI

JAMSHEDPUR-1 5.Jun.63 DIST. PANEL 22.Jun.88 B.A (HONS) TRAINED

120 SUDHANSU SEKHAR MUNDA ODIYA MS PANCHRULIA BAHRAGORA-1 3.Jan.71 BPSC 21.Sep.94 INTER TRAINED GRADUATION

24-01-1996

M.A.

07-10-2009
121 AMANULLAH PS URDU GALUDIH GHATSILA 8.Jul.61 DIST. PANEL 17.Jan.89 M.A TRAINED

122 BIJAY SHANKER 

SINGH

UMS SARNA, 

BAGUNHATU

JAMSHEDPUR-1 15.Jan.58 BPSC 21.Sep.94 M.A IN SERVICE TRNG.

03-05-2002

123 Basudev Singh Kuiani M/S BORAM 3.Feb.59 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A (HONS) IN SERVICE 

TRNG. 
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113 MOTAHRA KHATOON MIDDLE SCHOOL PARDIH, 

MANGO, JSR.

JAMSHEDPUR-1

114 KANTI SINHA ARYAVAIDIC MIDDLE SCHOOL, 

KASHIDIH, JSR-1

JAMSHEDPUR-1

115 RITA KUMARI TAMARIYA BASTI M/ S BIRSA 

NAGAR ZONE-06 JSR-1

JAMSHEDPUR-1

116 KUMARI ASHA MANI M.S. DEOGHAR JAMSHEDPUR-1

117 SHEELA RANI GHOSH ARYAVAIDIC MIDDLE SCHOOL, 

KASHIDIH, JSR-1

JAMSHEDPUR-1

118 MANJU KUMARI M.S. KHARANGAJHAR JAMSHEDPUR-1

119 SHASHI KUMARI M.S. ADARSH

 ARAKSHI

JAMSHEDPUR-1

120 SUDHANSU SEKHAR MUNDA ODIYA MS PANCHRULIA BAHRAGORA-1

121 AMANULLAH PS URDU GALUDIH GHATSILA

122 BIJAY SHANKER 

SINGH

UMS SARNA, 

BAGUNHATU

JAMSHEDPUR-1

123 Basudev Singh Kuiani M/S BORAM
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ENGLISH HISTORY SOCIOLO

GY

05.04.1991 GEN

HISTORY POL. SCI. HINDI DIRECTOR PRIMARY 

EDUCATION (LETTER 

NO.- 1057 DT. 

12/07/1991) 20/7/92

GEN

HINDI POL. SC. HISTORY 15.01.1993 GEN        BC

HISTORY SOCIOLOG

Y

MODERN 

HINDI

10.06.1993 GEN

POL. 

SCIENCE

SANSKRIT HOME 

SCIENCE

DIRECTOR PRIMARY 

EDUCATION  

30/06/1993

GEN

SOCIOLO

GY

ECONOMIC

S

PRINCIPAL 

HINDI

INTER DISTRICT 

TRANSFER

12-08-1993

GEN

HIST. HN Pol.Sc. YES 23/08/1993 GEN

HISTORY ENG POL SC - ST

ECONO

MICS

URDU ENGLISH 11.05.1994

HN GEOG Mlt. Sc. GEN

ENGLISH ECONOMIC

S

POL 

SCIENCE

ST
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PROVISIONAL SENIORITY LIST NO.2 (FOR PROMOTION IN GR-4 - LANGUAGE)
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124 BARMESHWAR THAKUR MS KARANDIH  JAMSHEDPUR-2 30.Jun.60 BPSC 21.09.1994 M.A TRAINED

125 LACHUMAN SINGH UMS RAGHUNATHPUR ODIYA BAHRAGORA-1 19.Jan.61 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A IN SERVICE TRNG.

03.05.2002

126 SHAYM NANDAN SINGH UMS BAGHMARA POTKA-1 8.Feb.61 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A ONE YEAR IN 

SERVICE  TRG

03-05-2002
127 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV PS TIRING POTKA-2 1.Nov.61 BPSC 21.Sep.94 M.A TRAINED

128 Ramanuj Ram U.M.S. SARSE POTKA-2 1.Jul.62 BPSC 21.Sep.94 INTER B.A (18.03.2005) one year teacher 

traning during 

service (25.08.2003)

129 SUKHENDU KUMAR GIRI UMS CHANDARPUR BAHRAGORA-2 19.Jul.62 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A TRAINED

130 Manoj Kumar Baskey UMS Joba, Boram PATAMDA 25.Sep.62 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

131 UPENDRA SINGH UMS BAREDIH DUMARIA 8.Nov.62 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A (HONS) IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

132 GOPI NATH MANDI MS KERUKOCHA CHAKULIA 14.Jan.63 BPSC 21.Sep.94 MATRIC TRAINED B.A.

133 BINOD KUMAR SINGH PS NAWDEEPNAGAR POTKA-2 2.Feb.63 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

134 BASMATI HANSDA MS KARANDIH  JAMSHEDPUR-2 1.May.63 BPSC 21.Sep.94 M.A IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

135 KAMLA KUMARI M/S LAXMINAGAR JAMSHEDPUR-1 16.Sep.63 BPSC 21.Sep.94 M.A IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

136 SANDIP KUMAR MAJHI MS BANKATI GHATSILA 4.Oct.63 BPSC 21.Sep.94 M.A IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002
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124 BARMESHWAR THAKUR MS KARANDIH  JAMSHEDPUR-2

125 LACHUMAN SINGH UMS RAGHUNATHPUR ODIYA BAHRAGORA-1

126 SHAYM NANDAN SINGH UMS BAGHMARA POTKA-1

127 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV PS TIRING POTKA-2

128 Ramanuj Ram U.M.S. SARSE POTKA-2

129 SUKHENDU KUMAR GIRI UMS CHANDARPUR BAHRAGORA-2

130 Manoj Kumar Baskey UMS Joba, Boram PATAMDA

131 UPENDRA SINGH UMS BAREDIH DUMARIA

132 GOPI NATH MANDI MS KERUKOCHA CHAKULIA

133 BINOD KUMAR SINGH PS NAWDEEPNAGAR POTKA-2

134 BASMATI HANSDA MS KARANDIH  JAMSHEDPUR-2

135 KAMLA KUMARI M/S LAXMINAGAR JAMSHEDPUR-1

136 SANDIP KUMAR MAJHI MS BANKATI GHATSILA
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PSH ECO ENG BC
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ENGLISH GEN
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ST
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137 BASANT KUMAR LAL MS MOSABANI NO1 MOSABANI 4.Nov.63 BPSC 21.Sep.94 M.A TRAINED

138 ARDHENDU DIKSHIT UMS RANGAMATIA BAHRAGORA-2 22.Nov.63 BPSC 21.Sep.94 MATRIC I.A 

01.07.1996,

B.A-

28.08.2004,

M.A-

25.07.2011

IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

139 MANJU KUMARI GOVT PRIMERY SCHOOL 

BAGUNNAGAR

JAMSHEDPUR-1 15.Jan.64 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A (HONS) TRAINED M.A. SANSKRIT

140 PHULMANI MURMU  B.ALIKA MS  GHATSILA GHATSILA 4.Apr.64 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

141 Nalini Kant Singh U M S Jagmohanpur, Boram Boram 25.Apr.64 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A (HONS) TRAINED

142 BIMALENDU BERA UMS KUKRAJHUJA MURAKATI BAHRAGORA-2 12.Aug.64 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

143 Gouri Shankar Sarangi P S Bhadudih, Boram Boram 13.Oct.64 BPSC 21.Sep.94 M.A IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

144 RABINDRA NATH BERA PS LAUDANKA BAHRAGORA-1 5.Nov.64 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A IN  SERVICE TRNG.

03.05.2002

145 BAYAR SINGH SARDAR PS TIRING POTKA-2 2.Jan.65 BPSC 21.Sep.94 MATRIC TRAINED B.A.  20-08-2014

146 Nanigopal Hembram PS Bihinda DHALBHUMGARH 7.Jan.65 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A  IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

147 DINESH KUMAR UMS SIKRABASA GHATSILA 24.Jan.65 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A TRAINED PG(M.A)

1992-1994)

03.08.1996

148 BIRENDRA HANSDA HINDI M S CHAPRI MOSABANI 17.Apr.65 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

149 ANJANI KUMAR M.S. BHILAI PAHARI JAMSHEDPUR-1 6.May.65 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A M.A 20.12.2005 IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002
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137 BASANT KUMAR LAL MS MOSABANI NO1 MOSABANI

138 ARDHENDU DIKSHIT UMS RANGAMATIA BAHRAGORA-2

139 MANJU KUMARI GOVT PRIMERY SCHOOL 

BAGUNNAGAR

JAMSHEDPUR-1

140 PHULMANI MURMU  B.ALIKA MS  GHATSILA GHATSILA

141 Nalini Kant Singh U M S Jagmohanpur, Boram Boram

142 BIMALENDU BERA UMS KUKRAJHUJA MURAKATI BAHRAGORA-2

143 Gouri Shankar Sarangi P S Bhadudih, Boram Boram

144 RABINDRA NATH BERA PS LAUDANKA BAHRAGORA-1

145 BAYAR SINGH SARDAR PS TIRING POTKA-2

146 Nanigopal Hembram PS Bihinda DHALBHUMGARH

147 DINESH KUMAR UMS SIKRABASA GHATSILA

148 BIRENDRA HANSDA HINDI M S CHAPRI MOSABANI

149 ANJANI KUMAR M.S. BHILAI PAHARI JAMSHEDPUR-1
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 SCIENCE
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MICS

ENGLISH HISTORY ST

ECO ENG POL SC MBC

ECONO

MICS

ENGLISH SANSKRIT GEN

ORIYA POL SC ENG -

ENGLISH HIN POL SC ST

Anthro Eco Eng   ST  

ECONOMIC

S

POLYTICAL 

SCIENCE

ENGLISH MBC

ANTHO ECO ENG ST

HISTORY POL.SC . ENGLISH MBC
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150 RAMDU MAJHI M.S NARAYANPUR POTKA-2 12.May.65 BPSC 21.Sep.94 INTER BA

JAN 1995

IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

151 DEBDASH SINGH MS MANUSMURIA BAHRAGORA-2 10.Jun.65 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A (HONS) IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

152 BADAL KUMAR KUILA MS DARKHULI BAHRAGORA-1 18.Jun.65 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A (HONS) TRAINED TRAINED

22-02-1995

153 SUNIL KUMAR MAHATO PS DIGRI GHATSILA 15.Oct.65 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A TRAINED M.A

154 ARUN KUMAR SINGH M.S. PIPLA JAMSHEDPUR-1 3.Dec.65 BPSC 21.Sep.94 M.A IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

155 RAJA RAM SAH M/S KUNWAR SINGH ROAD, 

MANGO

JAMSHEDPUR-1 27.Feb.66 BPSC 21.Sep.94 INTER B.A                                      

              25-02-02

IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

156 Shibdas Singh MS Jagannathpur DHALBHUMGARH 15.Apr.66 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A  IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

157 PROMOD KUMAR RASHTRAPITA GANDHI M.S, 

MANGO

JAMSHEDPUR-1 20.Jun.66 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A (HONS) M.A. (HISTORY)

12-11-2003

B.ED.

27-03-1997

158 Dhirendranath Sarangi Muchidih P/S PATAMDA 22.Jun.66 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

159 Bishwajit Bose U M S Bara Susni, Boram BORAM 23.Oct.66 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A M A 14/11/2008 IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

160 ENGILINA TOPNO MS SOPODERA  JAMSHEDPUR-2 7.Nov.66 BPSC 21-09-1994 B.A 19-04-1995

161 SAILENDRA NATH GHOSH PS EKTAL BAHRAGORA-1 24.Nov.66 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A (HONS) TRAINED

162 SHAMBHU SHARAN PS HALUDBANI  JAMSHEDPUR-2 25.Nov.66 BPSC 21.Sep.94 M.A 27-03-1997

163 AJAY KUMAR SINGH UMS SIKRABASA GHATSILA 10.Feb.67 BPSC 21.Sep.94 M.A TRAINED

164 DINESH CHANDRA BHAKAT UHS DURKU POTKA-1 26.Feb.67 BPSC 21.Sep.94 INTER TRAINED GRADUATION

02-06-2014

165 KANHU RAM HANSDA M.S, BADIYA MOSABANI 25.Apr.67 BPSC 21.Sep.94 M.A IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002
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150 RAMDU MAJHI M.S NARAYANPUR POTKA-2

151 DEBDASH SINGH MS MANUSMURIA BAHRAGORA-2

152 BADAL KUMAR KUILA MS DARKHULI BAHRAGORA-1

153 SUNIL KUMAR MAHATO PS DIGRI GHATSILA

154 ARUN KUMAR SINGH M.S. PIPLA JAMSHEDPUR-1

155 RAJA RAM SAH M/S KUNWAR SINGH ROAD, 

MANGO

JAMSHEDPUR-1

156 Shibdas Singh MS Jagannathpur DHALBHUMGARH

157 PROMOD KUMAR RASHTRAPITA GANDHI M.S, 

MANGO

JAMSHEDPUR-1

158 Dhirendranath Sarangi Muchidih P/S PATAMDA

159 Bishwajit Bose U M S Bara Susni, Boram BORAM

160 ENGILINA TOPNO MS SOPODERA  JAMSHEDPUR-2

161 SAILENDRA NATH GHOSH PS EKTAL BAHRAGORA-1

162 SHAMBHU SHARAN PS HALUDBANI  JAMSHEDPUR-2

163 AJAY KUMAR SINGH UMS SIKRABASA GHATSILA

164 DINESH CHANDRA BHAKAT UHS DURKU POTKA-1

165 KANHU RAM HANSDA M.S, BADIYA MOSABANI
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Page 26 of 70



PROVISIONAL SENIORITY LIST NO.2 (FOR PROMOTION IN GR-4 - LANGUAGE)

E
D

U
C

A
T

IO
N

A

L

T
R

A
IN

IN
G

E
D

U
C

A
T

IO
N

A

L

T
R

A
IN

IN
G

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

SL. 

NO.
NAME OF  TEACHER NAME OF SCHOOL BLOCK DOB

SOURCE OF 

Appo.

DATE OF 

APPT.

QUALI. AT THE TIME 

APPT.

QUALI. AFTER APPT. WITH DATE/ 

YEAR

166 NIREN KUMAR BHAKAT MS MANPUR POTKA-1 28.Apr.67 BPSC 21.Sep.94 INTER TRAINED B.A.

1997

M.A.

10-11-2003
167 ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA MS JAIHINDBALIKA BAGBERA  JAMSHEDPUR-2 10.May.67 BPSC 21-09-1994 B.A IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

168 MD. SHAMIM URDU MS SURDA MOSABANI 24.Jun.67 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A B.ED

09-01-1995

169 SUDHAKAR NAYEK MS MOSABANI NO1 MOSABANI 1.Aug.67 BPSC 21.Sep.94 INTER B.A

30-9-99

IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

170 KUMAR DHIRENDRA M/S KHARANGAJHAR JAMSHEDPUR-1 9.Sep.67 BPSC 21.Sep.94 M.A.(ENG) ch0 ,M0 14-11-

1996

171 Karan Chandra  Hembram MS Amda DHALBHUMGARH 10.Oct.67 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A (HONS)  IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

172 SHYAM ORAON P.S. CHHOTA

 BANKI

JAMSHEDPUR-1 22.Nov.67 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

173 ADITYA KUMAR MAJHI MS CHURINDA GHATSILA 2.Jan.68 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

174 Dilip Kumar Manjhi Raherdih P/S PATAMDA 12.Jan.68 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A (HONS) IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

175 TAPAN KUMAR RAJAK MS MOHULIA B.ANGLA GHATSILA 21.Jan.68 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A 1 YEAR IN 

SERVICE(25.08.200

3)

176 PLASH LOCHAN SHEET UMS PUKHURIYA POTKA-2 22.Jan.68 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A IN SERVSE TRAINING     

    07.04.2005

177 ABHA KUMARI HINDUSTAN MITRA MANDAL 

MIDDLE SCHOOL

JAMSHEDPUR-1 3.Feb.68 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A (HONS) M.A(14-09-2006) IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

178 YATENDRA NATH BHAKAT UMS KALAPATHAR POTKA-1 16.Feb.68 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A TRAINED M.A.

03-08-1996

179 Santosh Kumar Ray MS Kheruwa, Patamda PATAMDA 24.May.68 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A (HONS) TRAINED M A 22/11/2004
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166 NIREN KUMAR BHAKAT MS MANPUR POTKA-1

167 ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA MS JAIHINDBALIKA BAGBERA  JAMSHEDPUR-2

168 MD. SHAMIM URDU MS SURDA MOSABANI

169 SUDHAKAR NAYEK MS MOSABANI NO1 MOSABANI

170 KUMAR DHIRENDRA M/S KHARANGAJHAR JAMSHEDPUR-1

171 Karan Chandra  Hembram MS Amda DHALBHUMGARH

172 SHYAM ORAON P.S. CHHOTA

 BANKI

JAMSHEDPUR-1

173 ADITYA KUMAR MAJHI MS CHURINDA GHATSILA

174 Dilip Kumar Manjhi Raherdih P/S PATAMDA

175 TAPAN KUMAR RAJAK MS MOHULIA B.ANGLA GHATSILA

176 PLASH LOCHAN SHEET UMS PUKHURIYA POTKA-2

177 ABHA KUMARI HINDUSTAN MITRA MANDAL 

MIDDLE SCHOOL

JAMSHEDPUR-1

178 YATENDRA NATH BHAKAT UMS KALAPATHAR POTKA-1

179 Santosh Kumar Ray MS Kheruwa, Patamda PATAMDA
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180 MARIA GORETTI KUJUR MS SOPODERA  JAMSHEDPUR-2 9.Jul.68 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A 04-01-1995

181 SUNISHA BODRA ANUGRAH M/S MANGO JAMSHEDPUR-1 3.Aug.68 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A (HONS) TRAINED B. ED. 24/02/1995

182 MATLA MURMU MS BANKATI GHATSILA 18.Aug.68 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

183 SULOCHANA KUJUR GOVT PRIMERY SCHOOL 

BAGUNNAGAR

JAMSHEDPUR-1 24.Aug.68 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A B.ED.

25.02.1995

184 KARAN MAJHI UMS DUDHKUNDI POTKA-1 30.Aug.68 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A M.A.

12-03-2014

IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

185 Brahmapada Tiwary Bankuchiya  M/S PATAMDA 25.Oct.68 BPSC 21.Sep.94 INTER TRAINED B.A.(H)

25-08-1998

186 SAMIR KUMAR NAYAK MS PACHANDO BAHRAGORA-1 6.Nov.68 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A ONE YEAR SERVICE 

TRANING 

03-05-2002
187 SUNITA EKKA RASTRAPITA GANDHI M.S, 

MANGO

JAMSHEDPUR-1 6.Nov.68 BPSC 21.Sep.94 INTER TRAINED B.A. (HONS.) 

15/09/1994

188 ANIL BASKEY PS KASPANI GHATSILA 14.Nov.68 BPSC 21.Sep.94 INTER B.A (H)

26-06-2007

ONE YEAR SERVICE 

TRANING 

03-05-2002
189 BABAN  SINGH P. S. NISCHINTPUR POTKA-2 15.Nov.68 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A TRAINED M.A

190 ANIL KUMAR BIHARI MIDDLE SCHOOL,  BOMRO, 

DUMARIA

DUMARIA 6.Dec.68 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A M.A.

02/12/2004

ONE YEAR SERVICE 

TRANING 

03-05-2002
191 RAMRAI MAJHI PS DHANGHORI JAYPUR CHAKULIA 19.Jan.69 BPSC 21.Sep.94 INTER B.A.(HONS)

DEC-1994

IN SERVICE TRNG.

03-05-2002

192 NAWA KUMAR GIRI MS ABHYAS CHAKULIA 10.Feb.69 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A (HONS) IN SERVICE TRNG.

03-05-2002

193 SANJAY  KUMAR U. M. S. LAYLAM POTKA-2 26.Feb.69 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A (HONS) ONE YEAR IN 

SERVICE TRNG.

03-05-2002
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180 MARIA GORETTI KUJUR MS SOPODERA  JAMSHEDPUR-2

181 SUNISHA BODRA ANUGRAH M/S MANGO JAMSHEDPUR-1

182 MATLA MURMU MS BANKATI GHATSILA

183 SULOCHANA KUJUR GOVT PRIMERY SCHOOL 

BAGUNNAGAR

JAMSHEDPUR-1

184 KARAN MAJHI UMS DUDHKUNDI POTKA-1

185 Brahmapada Tiwary Bankuchiya  M/S PATAMDA

186 SAMIR KUMAR NAYAK MS PACHANDO BAHRAGORA-1

187 SUNITA EKKA RASTRAPITA GANDHI M.S, 

MANGO

JAMSHEDPUR-1

188 ANIL BASKEY PS KASPANI GHATSILA

189 BABAN  SINGH P. S. NISCHINTPUR POTKA-2

190 ANIL KUMAR BIHARI MIDDLE SCHOOL,  BOMRO, 

DUMARIA

DUMARIA

191 RAMRAI MAJHI PS DHANGHORI JAYPUR CHAKULIA

192 NAWA KUMAR GIRI MS ABHYAS CHAKULIA

193 SANJAY  KUMAR U. M. S. LAYLAM POTKA-2
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194 RAKESH KUMAR P/S KHAIRBANI JAMSHEDPUR-1 11.Jul.69 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A (HONS) MA (HIS) 06-09-

2002

IN SERVICE 

TRNG.

03-05-2002

195 KUMAR BIRENDRA MS C P SAMITY SONARI  JAMSHEDPUR-2 23.Jul.69 BPSC 21-09-1994 B.A (HONS) TRAINED

196 SHYAMA PADA RAJAK UMS DHARAMBAHAL GHATSILA 18.Sep.69 BPSC 21.Sep.94 INTER B.A(01.05.1998) IN SERVICE TRNG.

03-05-2002

197 RAJIB KUMAR BERA ODIYA MS GUHIAPAL BAHRAGORA-2 7.Nov.69 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A TRAINED

198 Sunil Ch Bhadra Dwaridih UMS PATAMDA 11.Nov.69 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A (HONS) M.A.

20-02-2009

IN SERVICE PERIOD 

TRAINING 03-05-

2002
199 Samir Kumar P S Patipani, Boram Boram 1.Jan.70 BPSC 21.Sep.94 MA 

(ENGLISH)

P.HD. 2003 B.ED.

02-4-1997

200 SHIVESH KUMAR MISHRA PS KASPANI GHATSILA 17.Jan.70 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A (HONS) B.ED

16.01.1995

201 LAKHINDRA SARDAR UMS CHANDPUR POTKA-1 1.Sep.70 BPSC 21.Sep.94 INTER B.A.

03-06-1995

IN SERVICE 

TRNG.

03-05-2002

202 BUDHNI MARDI HINDI BALIKA MS MOSABANI MOSABANI 6.Sep.70 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A ONE YEAR IN 

SERVICE  TRG

07-04-2005
203 SIDDHANATH SINGH UMS BANDHDIH POTKA-1 1.Jan.71 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A M.A.(HIS) IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

204 RAJESH MISHRA PS NISCHINTPUR BAHRAGORA-1 5.Jan.71 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

205 LAKSHMI KANT SOREN PS TAMUKPAL GHATSILA 9.Jan.71 BPSC #BEZUG! INTER B.A(08.12.1996) IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

206 SUCHITRA SHIT PS GOPALPUR GHATSILA 28.Feb.71 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

207 KUMARI SUJATA HINDUSTAN MITRA MANDAL 

MIDDLE SCHOOL

JAMSHEDPUR-1 25.Mar.71 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A (HONS) IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002
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194 RAKESH KUMAR P/S KHAIRBANI JAMSHEDPUR-1

195 KUMAR BIRENDRA MS C P SAMITY SONARI  JAMSHEDPUR-2

196 SHYAMA PADA RAJAK UMS DHARAMBAHAL GHATSILA

197 RAJIB KUMAR BERA ODIYA MS GUHIAPAL BAHRAGORA-2

198 Sunil Ch Bhadra Dwaridih UMS PATAMDA

199 Samir Kumar P S Patipani, Boram Boram

200 SHIVESH KUMAR MISHRA PS KASPANI GHATSILA

201 LAKHINDRA SARDAR UMS CHANDPUR POTKA-1

202 BUDHNI MARDI HINDI BALIKA MS MOSABANI MOSABANI

203 SIDDHANATH SINGH UMS BANDHDIH POTKA-1

204 RAJESH MISHRA PS NISCHINTPUR BAHRAGORA-1

205 LAKSHMI KANT SOREN PS TAMUKPAL GHATSILA

206 SUCHITRA SHIT PS GOPALPUR GHATSILA

207 KUMARI SUJATA HINDUSTAN MITRA MANDAL 

MIDDLE SCHOOL

JAMSHEDPUR-1
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208 MAGHRAI MAJHI PS NAYAGRAM DUMARIA 12.May.71 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A (HONS) IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

209 GOPAL KRISHNA KISKU M.S. BARAGHAT MOSABANI 10.Sep.71 BPSC 21.Sep.94 INTER B.A

23-03-2007

BASIC TRAINING

19-04-1995

210 ARBIND KUMAR TIWARY MS JANTA 

CHHOTAGOVINDPUR

 JAMSHEDPUR-2 10.Oct.71 BPSC 21.Sep.94 INTER B.A (HONS)

28-08-2004

03-05-2002

211 DULA RAM MARDI UMS UPAR BANKI DUMARIA 12.Oct.71 BPSC 21.Sep.94 INTER B.A

08-12-1996

M.A.

27-09-2013

1 YEAR IN 

SERVICE

(03-05-2002)

212 MOZAFFAR JAMALI JAWAHARNAGAR 

URDU M.S., MANGO, JSR.

JAMSHEDPUR-1 20.Dec.71 BPSC 21.Sep.94 INTER B.A.

03-03-1995

M.A 

06-09-2002

SEWA KALIN TRAING 

03/05/2002

213 KRISHNA KUMAR HINDUSTAN MITRA MANDAL 

MIDDLE SCHOOL

JAMSHEDPUR-1 6.Jan.72 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A ONE YEAR IN 

SERVICE TRAINING 

03/05/2002
214 SHANKAR KUMAR BERA UMS DHANABERA BAHRAGORA-2 2.Apr.72 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A IN SERVICE 

TRNG. 

215 GAJENDRA HEMBRAM UMS BHITARDARI  JAMSHEDPUR-2 28.May.72 BPSC 21-09-1994 INTER B.A.

29-01-1997

03-05-2002

216 BIDYADHAR MAHATO P.S. KALAJHOR JAMSHEDPUR-1 15.Jul.72 BPSC 21.Sep.94 B.A (HONS) M.A.

12-12-1995

PTT

1998/99

03/05/2002
217 SHASHI BHUSHAN KUMAR UMS BHITARDARI  JAMSHEDPUR-2 15.Sep.72 BPSC 21-09-1994 INTER M.A.

28-09-2000

24-02-1995

218 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH FOUNDRY UNION M.S JAMSHEDPUR-1 5.Nov.72 BPSC 21.Sep.94 INTER M.A              ( POL SC ) 

22/11/2004

IN SERVICE TRAINING

03-05-2002
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208 MAGHRAI MAJHI PS NAYAGRAM DUMARIA

209 GOPAL KRISHNA KISKU M.S. BARAGHAT MOSABANI

210 ARBIND KUMAR TIWARY MS JANTA 

CHHOTAGOVINDPUR

 JAMSHEDPUR-2

211 DULA RAM MARDI UMS UPAR BANKI DUMARIA

212 MOZAFFAR JAMALI JAWAHARNAGAR 

URDU M.S., MANGO, JSR.

JAMSHEDPUR-1

213 KRISHNA KUMAR HINDUSTAN MITRA MANDAL 

MIDDLE SCHOOL

JAMSHEDPUR-1

214 SHANKAR KUMAR BERA UMS DHANABERA BAHRAGORA-2

215 GAJENDRA HEMBRAM UMS BHITARDARI  JAMSHEDPUR-2

216 BIDYADHAR MAHATO P.S. KALAJHOR JAMSHEDPUR-1

217 SHASHI BHUSHAN KUMAR UMS BHITARDARI  JAMSHEDPUR-2

218 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH FOUNDRY UNION M.S JAMSHEDPUR-1

H
O

N
S

S
U

B
-1

S
U

B
-2

S
U

B
-3

12 13 14 15 16 17

GRADUATION SUBJECT

IF
 I

N
T

E
R

 D
IS

T
. /

IN
T

E
R

 

S
T

A
T

E
 T

R
A

N
S

F
E

R
 

D
E

T
A

IL
S

 

C
A

T
E

G
O

R
Y

 O
F

 C
A

S
T

E

HISTORY ENG PHILO ST

HISTORY HINDI SOCINTERL 

 SCIENCE

ST

HISTORY POLITICAL 

SCI.

HINDI GEN 

POL.SC ENG HIST ST

ECO HIST ENG GEN

SANSKRI

T HONS

HISTORY POLITICAL 

SC

GEN

ECO ENG HISTORY BC

ENGLISH HISTORY POLITICAL 

 SCI.

ST

ECO ENG HIST BC-I

HISTORY SOCIAL SCI. ENGLISH MBC

HISTORY POL.SC HINDI GEN

Page 34 of 70



PROVISIONAL SENIORITY LIST NO.2 (FOR PROMOTION IN GR-4 - LANGUAGE)

E
D

U
C

A
T

IO
N

A

L

T
R

A
IN

IN
G

E
D

U
C

A
T

IO
N

A

L

T
R

A
IN

IN
G

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

SL. 

NO.
NAME OF  TEACHER NAME OF SCHOOL BLOCK DOB

SOURCE OF 

Appo.

DATE OF 

APPT.

QUALI. AT THE TIME 

APPT.

QUALI. AFTER APPT. WITH DATE/ 

YEAR

219 SUNA RAM BANSINGH MS MAHAVEER JUGSALAI  JAMSHEDPUR-2 9.Nov.72 BPSC 21-09-1994 INTER B.A.

NOV 1997

IN SERVICE 

TRAINING 

25-08-2003
220 SUBHASH CHANDRA SARDAR UMS PAWRU POTKA-1 17.Dec.72 BPSC 21.Sep.94 INTER B.A.

1995

M.A.

20-12-2005

IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

221 Pradip Kumar U M S Kolabani, Boram Boram 5.Jan.73 BPSC 21.Sep.94 INTER BA (H)

24-12-1996

MA (ENG)

10-11-2003

PTT

17-02-1995

222 BIPIN KUMAR JHA RASTRAPITA GANDHI M.S, 

MANGO

JAMSHEDPUR-1 15.Feb.73 BPSC 21.Sep.94 INTER B.A. IN SERVICE 

TRAINING 

03-05-2002
223 KESHAV KUMAR PS MURAKATI GHATSILA 2.Jun.73 BPSC 21.Sep.94 INTER B.A 

(14-06-1995)

M.A

IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

224 Amiya Kumar Dutta Dhatkidih U.M.S PATAMDA 15.Jan.70 BPSC 22.Sep.94 B.A M A 

27-02-2011

IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

225 NANIBALA SHEET UMS KHAKRIPARA  JAMSHEDPUR-2 10.Feb.66 BPSC 28.Sep.94 B.A TRAINED

226 DILIP KUMAR JHA MS KHUKRADIH  JAMSHEDPUR-2 7.Dec.62 DIST. PANEL 31.Mar.83 MATRIC B.A (SHASTRI)

22-09-1992

17-04-1995

227 VIDYA BHUSHAN 

SRIVASTAVA

MS ORIYA BANGALA JUGSALAI  JAMSHEDPUR-2 4.Jan.65 DIST. PANEL 22.Jun.88 B.A TRAINED

228 NILAM KUMARI PS SHANKARPUR  JAMSHEDPUR-2 2.Jul.66 BPSC 8.Sep.94 B.A (HONS) P.G

14-06-2006

25-02-1995

229 HEMANTI KUMARI P.S. HUME PIPE BASTI JAMSHEDPUR-1 17.Apr.62 DIST. PANEL 5.May.88 MATRIC TRAINED B.A. (HONS)

25-07-1991

230 Satya Narayan Shaw MS Dova DHALBHUMGARH 17.Jun.69 BPSC 22.Jun.99 INTER Trained BA

13-12-1998
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219 SUNA RAM BANSINGH MS MAHAVEER JUGSALAI  JAMSHEDPUR-2

220 SUBHASH CHANDRA SARDAR UMS PAWRU POTKA-1

221 Pradip Kumar U M S Kolabani, Boram Boram

222 BIPIN KUMAR JHA RASTRAPITA GANDHI M.S, 

MANGO

JAMSHEDPUR-1

223 KESHAV KUMAR PS MURAKATI GHATSILA

224 Amiya Kumar Dutta Dhatkidih U.M.S PATAMDA

225 NANIBALA SHEET UMS KHAKRIPARA  JAMSHEDPUR-2

226 DILIP KUMAR JHA MS KHUKRADIH  JAMSHEDPUR-2

227 VIDYA BHUSHAN 

SRIVASTAVA

MS ORIYA BANGALA JUGSALAI  JAMSHEDPUR-2

228 NILAM KUMARI PS SHANKARPUR  JAMSHEDPUR-2

229 HEMANTI KUMARI P.S. HUME PIPE BASTI JAMSHEDPUR-1

230 Satya Narayan Shaw MS Dova DHALBHUMGARH
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231 SUBHASH CHANDRA SOREN PS PHULPAL GHATSILA 31.Mar.72 BPSC 2.Dec.99 B.A IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

232 BISHNU KUMAR MURMU MS TUMANDUNGRI GHATSILA 16.Jun.66 BPSC 3.Dec.99 B.A (HONS) IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

233 MANIK HASDA UMS MACHKADNA CHAKULIA 10.Jun.71 BPSC 3.Dec.99 B.A IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

234 Dakhin Hansda UMS Kuriyan GURABANDA 3.Mar.72 BPSC 3.Dec.99 B.A (HONS)  IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

235 DIBYA JAGARANI LAKRA MS KARANDIH  JAMSHEDPUR-2 7.Mar.72 BPSC 3.Dec.99 B.A (HONS) M.A

29-12-1999

IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

236 SRIMAT HANSDA UMS KOSHAFALIA BAHRAGORA-2 21.Oct.72 BPSC 3.Dec.99 B.A IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

237 PUSHPA KUJUR P/S SHANKISAI JAMSHEDPUR-1 15.Jan.73 BPSC 3.Dec.99 B.A IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

238 ANIL KUMAR INDWAR PRIMARY SCHOOL 

EADALBARA JSR-1

JAMSHEDPUR-1 31.Jan.73 BPSC 3.Dec.99 B.A (HONS) INSERVICE ONE 

YEAR 

TEACHERTRAINING 

25 AUG 2003
239 SURESH KUMAR SAREN UMS KOSHAFALIA BAHRAGORA-2 16.Jul.73 BPSC 3.Dec.99 B.A IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

240 SAROJINI HANSDA MS JANTA 

CHHOTAGOVINDPUR

 JAMSHEDPUR-2 2.Oct.69 BPSC 4.Dec.99 M.A IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

241 LALIT WILLIAM LAKRA PS KERUADUNGRI  JAMSHEDPUR-2 14.Dec.70 BPSC 4.Dec.99 M.A IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

242 BUDHAN HANSDAH UMS KUDADA  JAMSHEDPUR-2 12.Jun.71 BPSC 4.Dec.99 B.A IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

243 SANATAN HANSDA UMS KANTASHOL DUMARIA 15.Jul.76 BPSC 4.Dec.99 B.A IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

244 NUTAN ANITA KHALKHO MS GADRA  JAMSHEDPUR-2 1.Jun.75 BPSC 6.Dec.99 B.A IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002
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231 SUBHASH CHANDRA SOREN PS PHULPAL GHATSILA

232 BISHNU KUMAR MURMU MS TUMANDUNGRI GHATSILA

233 MANIK HASDA UMS MACHKADNA CHAKULIA

234 Dakhin Hansda UMS Kuriyan GURABANDA

235 DIBYA JAGARANI LAKRA MS KARANDIH  JAMSHEDPUR-2

236 SRIMAT HANSDA UMS KOSHAFALIA BAHRAGORA-2

237 PUSHPA KUJUR P/S SHANKISAI JAMSHEDPUR-1

238 ANIL KUMAR INDWAR PRIMARY SCHOOL 

EADALBARA JSR-1

JAMSHEDPUR-1

239 SURESH KUMAR SAREN UMS KOSHAFALIA BAHRAGORA-2

240 SAROJINI HANSDA MS JANTA 

CHHOTAGOVINDPUR

 JAMSHEDPUR-2

241 LALIT WILLIAM LAKRA PS KERUADUNGRI  JAMSHEDPUR-2

242 BUDHAN HANSDAH UMS KUDADA  JAMSHEDPUR-2

243 SANATAN HANSDA UMS KANTASHOL DUMARIA

244 NUTAN ANITA KHALKHO MS GADRA  JAMSHEDPUR-2

H
O

N
S

S
U

B
-1

S
U

B
-2

S
U

B
-3

12 13 14 15 16 17

GRADUATION SUBJECT

IF
 I

N
T

E
R

 D
IS

T
. /

IN
T

E
R

 

S
T

A
T

E
 T

R
A

N
S

F
E

R
 

D
E

T
A

IL
S

 

C
A

T
E

G
O

R
Y

 O
F

 C
A

S
T

E

HISTORY POL SC HINDI ST

HISTORY ENGLISH PSYCHOLO

GY

ST

POL. SCI HIS ENGLISH ST

Pol Sc Eng Eco  ST 

GEOGRA

PHY

ENGLISH ECONOMI

CS

  ST  

ENG ECO POL SC ST

HIS ECO ENG ST

HISTORY ENGLISH POL.SCIEN

CE

ST

ENG POL SC ECO ST

GEOGRA

PHY

HINDI POLITICAL 

SCI.

ST 

HISTORY ECONOMIC

S

ENGLISH ST

HISTORY POLITICAL 

SCI.
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CS

  ST 
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245 Baidya nath Murmu M.S Rasunchopa POTKA-2 15.Jan.67 BPSC 7.Dec.99 B.A ONE YEAR TEACHERS 

TRNG.

03-05-2002
246 BIREN KUMAR TUDU PS KERUADUNGRI  JAMSHEDPUR-2 19.Sep.70 BPSC 7.Dec.99 B.A IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

247 GOPAL MS CHHAMRAGHTU DUMARIA 4.Jan.72 BPSC 7.Dec.99 B.A (HONS) 1 YEAR IN 

SERVICE

(03-05-2002)

248 ALKA BHENGRA MS JANTA SONARI  JAMSHEDPUR-2 7.Nov.65 BPSC 28.Dec.99 B.A (HONS) IN SERVICE TRNG.

03-05-2002

249 KHUDIRAM MAHALI UMS KASMAR DUMARIA 2.Jan.70 BPSC 22.Mar.00 B.A M.A 1 YEAR IN 

SERVICE

(03-05-2002)

250 PRABHAKAR MISHRA PS PURIHASA  JAMSHEDPUR-2 5.Feb.62 BPSC 22.Mar.00 M.A IN SERVICE TRNG.

03-05-2002

251 Nihar Ranjan Singh P S Namshol, Boram BORAM 10.Oct.69 BPSC 22.Mar.00 B.A (HONS) IN SERVICE PERIOD P 

T T 03/05/2002

252 GOPAL JEE PANDEY UMS GOHLA MOSABANI 13.Jan.70 BPSC 22.Mar.00 B.A ONE YEAR IN 

SERVICE  TRG

03-05-2002

B.ED.

14-02-2011
253 RAJIV KUMAR SINGH PS BALIJURI POTKA-1 15.Jan.72 BPSC 22.Mar.00 B.A M.A. HINDI 17-10-

2007

IN SERVICE 

TRNG.

03-05-2002

B.ED.

02-03-2009
254 HARI PAD KUMBHAKAR Andharjhor P/S BORAM 5.Aug.73 BPSC 22.Mar.00 B.A (HONS) IN SERVICE TRNG.

03-05-2002

255 BASET MARDI UMS KORASHOL MOSABANI 10.Jan.74 BPSC 22.Mar.00 INTER B.A

21-05-2008

ONE YEAR IN 

SERVICE  TRG

03-05-2002
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245 Baidya nath Murmu M.S Rasunchopa POTKA-2

246 BIREN KUMAR TUDU PS KERUADUNGRI  JAMSHEDPUR-2

247 GOPAL MS CHHAMRAGHTU DUMARIA

248 ALKA BHENGRA MS JANTA SONARI  JAMSHEDPUR-2

249 KHUDIRAM MAHALI UMS KASMAR DUMARIA

250 PRABHAKAR MISHRA PS PURIHASA  JAMSHEDPUR-2

251 Nihar Ranjan Singh P S Namshol, Boram BORAM

252 GOPAL JEE PANDEY UMS GOHLA MOSABANI

253 RAJIV KUMAR SINGH PS BALIJURI POTKA-1

254 HARI PAD KUMBHAKAR Andharjhor P/S BORAM

255 BASET MARDI UMS KORASHOL MOSABANI
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ECO MORDN. L. 

HINDI

POL GEN

HINDI HIS POL. SCI GEN

ENGLISH ECONOMIC

S
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P.A HINDI SOCIOLOG

Y

ST
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256 SANJEEV KUMAR 

CHAUDHARY

FOUNDRY UNION M.S JAMSHEDPUR-1 25.Feb.74 BPSC 22.Mar.00 INTER B.A (31/08/2007) IN SERVICE TRAINING

 (03/05/2002) B.ED

(03.02.2012)

257 BANAMALI PAUL MS BENASHOL MOSABANI 26.Aug.74 BPSC 22.Mar.00 INTER B.A.

02-04-2007

MA

09-08-2011

ONE YEAR IN 

SERVICE  TRG

03-05-2002

258 RAJESH RANJAN M.S. ADARSH

 ARAKSHI

JAMSHEDPUR-1 25.Feb.76 BPSC 22.Mar.00 B.A (HONS) PTT

03/05/2002

B.ED.

08/02/2013
259 ATAUL RAHMAN GOVT. P/S VIDYAPATI NAGAR JAMSHEDPUR-1 6.Mar.76 BPSC 22.Mar.00 B.A (HONS) M.A HISTORY ONE YEAR IN 

SERVICE TRAINING 

03/05/2002
260 UDAY SHANKAR CHOUBEY S  .S.S. S. M. S. BARIDIH ,  

JAMSHEDPUR -I

JAMSHEDPUR-1 2.Feb.77 BPSC 22.Mar.00 B.A (HONS) M.A. ( POLT. SC. ) 

01-03-2010

INSERVICE TRAINNING 

/ 03-05- 2002  & B.ED. ( 

10-03-2014)

261 ISHWAR CHANDRA SARDAR UMS PAWRU POTKA-1 4.Dec.77 BPSC 22.Mar.00 MATRIC B.A.

10-012-2012

M.A.

13-08-2015

IN SERVICE 

TRNG.

03-05-2002

262 DR. ANITA SHARMA M/S LAXMINAGAR JAMSHEDPUR-1 1.Jan.67 BPSC 23.Mar.00 M.A TRAINED PHD AUG 2010 M.ED
27.09.2013

263 Buran Chandra Murmu UMS Mahishadhara DHALBHUMGARH 11.Jan.67 BPSC 23.Mar.00 Inter BA(H)

29-09-2015

IN SERVICE 

TRNG. 

264 NISHI LATA KUMARI M/S DIMNA M.ANGO JAMSHEDPUR-1 11.Mar.68 BPSC 23.Mar.00 M.A TRAINED

265 PRAKASH KESHAW RASTRAPITA GANDHI M.S, 

MANGO

JAMSHEDPUR-1 5.Jul.72 BPSC 23.Mar.00 B.A (HONS) ONE YEAR IN 

SERVICE TRAINING 

03-05-2002
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256 SANJEEV KUMAR 

CHAUDHARY

FOUNDRY UNION M.S JAMSHEDPUR-1

257 BANAMALI PAUL MS BENASHOL MOSABANI

258 RAJESH RANJAN M.S. ADARSH

 ARAKSHI

JAMSHEDPUR-1

259 ATAUL RAHMAN GOVT. P/S VIDYAPATI NAGAR JAMSHEDPUR-1

260 UDAY SHANKAR CHOUBEY S  .S.S. S. M. S. BARIDIH ,  

JAMSHEDPUR -I

JAMSHEDPUR-1

261 ISHWAR CHANDRA SARDAR UMS PAWRU POTKA-1

262 DR. ANITA SHARMA M/S LAXMINAGAR JAMSHEDPUR-1

263 Buran Chandra Murmu UMS Mahishadhara DHALBHUMGARH

264 NISHI LATA KUMARI M/S DIMNA M.ANGO JAMSHEDPUR-1

265 PRAKASH KESHAW RASTRAPITA GANDHI M.S, 

MANGO

JAMSHEDPUR-1
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HISTORY HIN POL SC GEN        

ENGLISH HIST. POLT.SC. GEN          

HINDI ECO HISTORY ST

HISTORY HINDI ECO GEN

Hindi Pol Sc Sc/Te  ST 

HISTORY ENGLISH POL- 

SCIENCE

GEN

HISTORY POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

ENGLISH GEN
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266 RASORAJ BASKEY UMS GWALKATA POTKA-1 10.Jan.76 BPSC 23.Mar.00 INTER B.A.

02-07-2008

M.A.

23-08-2012

ONE YEAR IN 

SERVICE TRAINING 

03-05-2002

267 Pankaj Kumar UMS LAWA PATAMDA 10.Mar.76 BPSC 23.Mar.00 B.A (HONS) IN SERVICE PERIOD 

TRAINING 03-05-

2002
268 KUNARAM TUDU UMS BARA ASTI DUMARIA 18.Aug.76 BPSC 23.Mar.00 B.A 1 YEAR IN 

SERVICE

(03-05-2002)

269 MANOJ KUMAR MS C P SAMITY SONARI  JAMSHEDPUR-2 31.Dec.77 BPSC 23.Mar.00 INTER B.A

12-10-07

M.A

14-08-2014

IN SERVICE PERIOD 

TRAINING 03-05-

2002

270 SHIV KUMAR RAM PS SONGARA MOSABANI 20.Jan.69 BPSC 24.Mar.00 B.A ONE YEAR IN 

SERVICE  TRG

03-05-2002
271 GOPI NATH HANSDA MS BARDIH GHATSILA 10.Oct.69 BPSC 24.Mar.00 INTER B.A(26.07.2004)MA 1 YEAR IN 

SERVICE 

(03.05.2002

272 DAITYARI BINDHANI PRIMARY SCHOOL, 

MOHARDA, JSR

JAMSHEDPUR-1 24.May.70 BPSC 24.Mar.00 B.A (HONS) ONE YEAR IN 

SERVICE TRAINING 

03/05/2002
273 Pradhan Besra UMS Machhbhandar GURABANDA 6.Sep.72 BPSC 24.Mar.00 B.A  IN SERVICE 

TRNG. 03-05-2002

274 RABINDRA NATH MURMU U.M.S, ROAM MOSABANI 19.Sep.75 BPSC 24.Mar.00 B.A (HONS) 1 YEAR SERVICE 

TRANNING

03-05-2002
275 Kalicharan Munda PS Surngi GURABANDA 12.Oct.76 BPSC 24.Mar.00 B.A  IN SERVICE 

TRNG. 

276 SURESH SINGH PS TAMBAJURI MOSABANI 6.Apr.67 BPSC 25.Mar.00 M.A TRAINED
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266 RASORAJ BASKEY UMS GWALKATA POTKA-1

267 Pankaj Kumar UMS LAWA PATAMDA

268 KUNARAM TUDU UMS BARA ASTI DUMARIA

269 MANOJ KUMAR MS C P SAMITY SONARI  JAMSHEDPUR-2

270 SHIV KUMAR RAM PS SONGARA MOSABANI

271 GOPI NATH HANSDA MS BARDIH GHATSILA

272 DAITYARI BINDHANI PRIMARY SCHOOL, 

MOHARDA, JSR

JAMSHEDPUR-1

273 Pradhan Besra UMS Machhbhandar GURABANDA

274 RABINDRA NATH MURMU U.M.S, ROAM MOSABANI

275 Kalicharan Munda PS Surngi GURABANDA

276 SURESH SINGH PS TAMBAJURI MOSABANI
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MATHS ENGLISH ST

Histry Eco Eng  ST 
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SCIENCE

ENGLISH PSY ST

Histry Eng Eco  ST 

POL. SCI HINDI SNK BC
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277 MRIGANK SEKHAR NAYAK PS BANGORA GHATSILA 17.Sep.67 BPSC 25.Mar.00 B.A (HONS) TRAINED

278 NEMHANTI ANJALI TOPPO MS GADRA  JAMSHEDPUR-2 1.Mar.67 BPSC 27.Mar.00 M.A ONE YEAR IN 

SERVICE  TRG

03-05-2002
279 THAKURA SOREN P.S, UPERBANDHA MOSABANI 5.May.77 BPSC 28.Mar.00 B.A 1 YEAR SERVICE 

TRANNING

03-05-2002
280 BHARAT BHUSHAN MARDI UMS SWARGCHHIRA POTKA-1 31.Oct.67 BPSC 30.Mar.00 B.A IN SERVICE 

TRNG.

03-05-2002

281 Aditya Narayan Panda MS Jagannathpur DHALBHUMGARH 13.Sep.58 DIST. PANEL 22.Jun.88 B.A Trained   

282 PRADEEP KUMAR MAHANTI MS KOILISUTA MOSABANI 7.Jan.61 DIST. PANEL 22.Jun.88 MATRIC TRAINED INTER

1990

B.A.

11-02-2000
283 AJIT KUMAR BERA ODIYA MS GUHIAPAL BAHRAGORA-2 17.Mar.64 DIST. PANEL 22.Jun.88 B.A (HONS) TRAINED B.A. (H)

M.A.

01-03-1995
284 KRISHNA CHANDRA KAR MS SASAN ORIYA BAHRAGORA-1 17.Dec.64 DIST. PANEL 22.Jun.88 MATRIC TRAINED B.A 20.12.92

285 SAYYADA SHAHIN PS URDU MILLATNAGAR 

JUGSALAI

 JAMSHEDPUR-2 25.Oct.63 DIST. PANEL 30.May.88 B.A P.G

17-06-2000

07-01-1995

286 SENEM MANSIDH SOY MS MAHAVEER JUGSALAI  JAMSHEDPUR-2 13.Dec.56 COMPASSIONA

TE

27.Jun.88 B.A 1 YEAR SERVICE 

TRANNING

03-05-2002
287 PULIN BIHARI KUILA PS GOHALDHI BAHRAGORA-2 24.Mar.70 COMPASSIONA

TE

7.Sep.91 INTER B.A 13.07.2012 1 YEAR SERVICE 

TRANNING

03-05-2002
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277 MRIGANK SEKHAR NAYAK PS BANGORA GHATSILA

278 NEMHANTI ANJALI TOPPO MS GADRA  JAMSHEDPUR-2

279 THAKURA SOREN P.S, UPERBANDHA MOSABANI

280 BHARAT BHUSHAN MARDI UMS SWARGCHHIRA POTKA-1

281 Aditya Narayan Panda MS Jagannathpur DHALBHUMGARH

282 PRADEEP KUMAR MAHANTI MS KOILISUTA MOSABANI

283 AJIT KUMAR BERA ODIYA MS GUHIAPAL BAHRAGORA-2

284 KRISHNA CHANDRA KAR MS SASAN ORIYA BAHRAGORA-1

285 SAYYADA SHAHIN PS URDU MILLATNAGAR 

JUGSALAI

 JAMSHEDPUR-2

286 SENEM MANSIDH SOY MS MAHAVEER JUGSALAI  JAMSHEDPUR-2

287 PULIN BIHARI KUILA PS GOHALDHI BAHRAGORA-2
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 Pr.Ben Eng Pol Sc INTER DISTRICT 

16-10-2001

GEN  

ECO POL. SCI. ENG. 16.10.2001

ORIYA POL SC ENG 16.10.2001 MBC

HINDI ECON POL SC 16.10.2001 BC

URDU ENGLISH POLITICAL 

 SCI.

18-04-2002    BC

ENGLISH ECONOMI

CS

GEOGRAP

HY

ST

HISTORY ENG ECO BC
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288 BALAMDINA KUJUR ANUGRAH M/S MANGO JAMSHEDPUR-1 5.Nov.72 COMPASSIONA

TE

13.Sep.91 INTER BA 15-09-1994 1 YEAR SERVICE 

TRANNING

03-05-2002
289 KHAGEN SARDAR MS SANGRAM POTKA-2 5.Dec.75 COMPASSIONA

TE

18.May.99 B.A (HONS) 1 YEAR SERVICE 

TRANNING

03-05-2002
290 RITA KUMARI PAUL P.S. KUMRUM, JAMSHEDPUR-

1

JAMSHEDPUR-1 2.Jul.66 BPSC 8.Oct.94 B.A (HONS) B.Ed.

18/07/1997

291 KALYANI KUMARI NEW SIDGORA CLUB M.S., JSR-

1

JAMSHEDPUR-1 4.Oct.70 JPSC 2.Jan.04 B.A TRAINED M.A

292 USHA KIRAN MS RAJENDRA BALIKA 

PARSUDIH

 JAMSHEDPUR-2 17.Jul.64 JPSC 3.Jan.04 B.A (HONS) TRAINED

293 MD. SHAHID IQBAL NAZIRIA URDU MIDDLE 

SCHOOL, MANGO, JSR-1

JAMSHEDPUR-1 16.Sep.67 JPSC 3.Jan.04 B.A (HONS) TRAINED M.A. (URDU)

06/03/2013/

294 ASHOK KUMAR SHUKLA MS ORIYA BANGALA JUGSALAI  JAMSHEDPUR-2 10.Jan.69 JPSC 3.Jan.04 M.A TRAINED

295 SATYENDRA KUMAR P/S BALIGUMA JAMSHEDPUR-1 15.Aug.72 JPSC 3.Jan.04 B.A TRAINED

296 REKHA PUSPA TIRKEY PS M.ADANSAI POTKA-2 3.May.74 JPSC 3.Jan.04 M.A TRAINED

297 NANIBALA MAHATO P.S. KUSTULIA JAMSHEDPUR-1 2.Jan.61 JPSC 6.Jan.04 B.A.

M.COM

TRAINED Hindi Tippan (2004)

298 HEERA MANI PURTY GOVT PRIMERY SCHOOL 

BAGUNNAGAR

JAMSHEDPUR-1 6.Sep.61 JPSC 6.Jan.04 B.A TRAINED

299 NIKHAT PARWEEN M.S. SHANKOSAI, MANGO, 

JSR-1

JAMSHEDPUR-1 2.Jan.63 JPSC 6.Jan.04 B.A TRAINED

300 SANJANA MISHRA P/S NIRMALNAGAR, JSR-1 JAMSHEDPUR-1 8.Oct.64 JPSC 6.Jan.04 B.A (HONS) TRAINED M.A. (HINDI)

IGNOU

23/08/2012
301 RANJU RANI MAHAPTRA MS BOARD GHATSILA GHATSILA 2.Jan.65 JPSC 6.Jan.04 B.A TRAINED
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288 BALAMDINA KUJUR ANUGRAH M/S MANGO JAMSHEDPUR-1

289 KHAGEN SARDAR MS SANGRAM POTKA-2

290 RITA KUMARI PAUL P.S. KUMRUM, JAMSHEDPUR-

1

JAMSHEDPUR-1

291 KALYANI KUMARI NEW SIDGORA CLUB M.S., JSR-

1

JAMSHEDPUR-1

292 USHA KIRAN MS RAJENDRA BALIKA 

PARSUDIH

 JAMSHEDPUR-2

293 MD. SHAHID IQBAL NAZIRIA URDU MIDDLE 

SCHOOL, MANGO, JSR-1

JAMSHEDPUR-1

294 ASHOK KUMAR SHUKLA MS ORIYA BANGALA JUGSALAI  JAMSHEDPUR-2

295 SATYENDRA KUMAR P/S BALIGUMA JAMSHEDPUR-1

296 REKHA PUSPA TIRKEY PS M.ADANSAI POTKA-2

297 NANIBALA MAHATO P.S. KUSTULIA JAMSHEDPUR-1

298 HEERA MANI PURTY GOVT PRIMERY SCHOOL 

BAGUNNAGAR

JAMSHEDPUR-1

299 NIKHAT PARWEEN M.S. SHANKOSAI, MANGO, 

JSR-1

JAMSHEDPUR-1

300 SANJANA MISHRA P/S NIRMALNAGAR, JSR-1 JAMSHEDPUR-1

301 RANJU RANI MAHAPTRA MS BOARD GHATSILA GHATSILA
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GY

PHILOSPHY GEN

HISTORY HINDI ECONOMI

CS

SC

HISTORY ENGLISH URDU - GEN

PSYCHOL

OGY

ENGLISH ECONOMI

CS

GEN

GEOGRA

PHY

POL. 

SCIENCE

ENGLISH MBC

HISTORY English Econimics ST

ECO POL. SCI ENG. MBC

HINDI HISTORY POLITICAL 

 SCIENCE

ST

ENG. POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

PSYCHOL

OGY

GEN

STATISTI

CS

ECONOMIC

S

ENGLISH GEN

PSYCOLO

GY

ENGLISH ECONOMI

CS

BC
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302 MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA MS BOARD GHATSILA GHATSILA 26.Dec.65 JPSC 6.Jan.04 M.A TRAINED

303 SANJAY KUM.AR SINGH GOVT PRIMERY SCHOOL 

BAGUNNAGAR

JAMSHEDPUR-1 14.Mar.66 JPSC 6.Jan.04 M.A TRAINED NOTING DRAFTING

304 SWARN PRABHA M.S. RAJASTHAN 

VIDYA M.ANDIR

JAMSHEDPUR-1 24.Mar.66 JPSC 6.Jan.04 M.A TRAINED Ph-D

305 Sunil Kumar  Singh Kankidih P/S PATAMDA 12.Jan.67 JPSC 6.Jan.04 M A TRAINED

306 JANARDHAN VANDAY MS JORDIHA CHAKULIA 22.Sep.67 JPSC 6.Jan.04 B.A TRAINED

307 SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA JHANDA SINGH M/S, M.ANGO JAMSHEDPUR-1 31.Jan.68 JPSC 6.Jan.04 M.A TRAINED

308 RAMANADA PAUL MS PITAJURI CHAKULIA 3.Mar.69 JPSC 6.Jan.04 B.A TRAINED

309 KIRAN PRATIMA KUJUR MS BAMANGORA  JAMSHEDPUR-2 20.Mar.74 JPSC 06-01-2004 B.A (HONS) TRAINED MA

23-11-2007

310 SATYENDRA SINGH PS NIMOTOLA  JAMSHEDPUR-2 1.Jan.76 JPSC 6.Jan.04 M.A TRAINED

311 ANUPAMA SUDHA TOPPO U.M.S, ROAM MOSABANI 10.Sep.76 JPSC 6.Jan.04 B.A (HONS) TRAINED

312 AMINA KHATOON UMS BAGHMARA POTKA-1 15.Aug.59 JPSC 7.Jan.04 B.A (HONS) TRAINED

313 KRUSNI LAKRA PS SOMAIJHOPRI  JAMSHEDPUR-2 12.Sep.61 JPSC 7.Jan.04 B.A TRAINED

314 MUKTA HEMBRAM UMS BARAKHURSI GHATSILA 27.Jan.67 JPSC 7.Jan.04 M.A TRAINED

315 Narendra Kumar Singh M S Lailam, Boram Boram 10.Jan.68 JPSC 7.Jan.04 B.A (HONS) TRAINED

316 REKHA LAKRA UMS BAZAR TOLA  JAMSHEDPUR-2 12.Feb.68 JPSC 7.Jan.04 M.A TRAINED

317 SANJAY KUMAR THAKUR S  .S.S. S. M. S. BARIDIH ,  

JAMSHEDPUR -I

JAMSHEDPUR-1 10.Jan.72 JPSC 7.Jan.04 B.A TRAINED
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302 MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA MS BOARD GHATSILA GHATSILA

303 SANJAY KUM.AR SINGH GOVT PRIMERY SCHOOL 

BAGUNNAGAR

JAMSHEDPUR-1

304 SWARN PRABHA M.S. RAJASTHAN 

VIDYA M.ANDIR

JAMSHEDPUR-1

305 Sunil Kumar  Singh Kankidih P/S PATAMDA

306 JANARDHAN VANDAY MS JORDIHA CHAKULIA

307 SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA JHANDA SINGH M/S, M.ANGO JAMSHEDPUR-1

308 RAMANADA PAUL MS PITAJURI CHAKULIA

309 KIRAN PRATIMA KUJUR MS BAMANGORA  JAMSHEDPUR-2

310 SATYENDRA SINGH PS NIMOTOLA  JAMSHEDPUR-2

311 ANUPAMA SUDHA TOPPO U.M.S, ROAM MOSABANI

312 AMINA KHATOON UMS BAGHMARA POTKA-1

313 KRUSNI LAKRA PS SOMAIJHOPRI  JAMSHEDPUR-2

314 MUKTA HEMBRAM UMS BARAKHURSI GHATSILA

315 Narendra Kumar Singh M S Lailam, Boram Boram

316 REKHA LAKRA UMS BAZAR TOLA  JAMSHEDPUR-2

317 SANJAY KUMAR THAKUR S  .S.S. S. M. S. BARIDIH ,  

JAMSHEDPUR -I

JAMSHEDPUR-1

H
O

N
S

S
U

B
-1

S
U

B
-2

S
U

B
-3

12 13 14 15 16 17

GRADUATION SUBJECT

IF
 I

N
T

E
R

 D
IS

T
. /

IN
T

E
R

 

S
T

A
T

E
 T

R
A

N
S

F
E

R
 

D
E

T
A

IL
S

 

C
A

T
E

G
O

R
Y

 O
F

 C
A

S
T

E

HISTORY HINDI POL SC GEN

HINDI HISTORY POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

BC

HINDI SOCIOLOGY ECONOMI

CS

GEN

ENGLISH MATH POL 
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GEN

ENG HIS POL. SCI BC
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T

HISTORY POL-

SCIENCE

GEN

HIS POL. SCI ENG MBC
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PHY

ENGLISH ECONOMI

CS

ST 

ENGLISH HISTORY PSYCHOLO

GY

GEN

HISTORY POL. 
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ENGLISH ST

HINDI POL. SCI. HOME SCI GEN

SANSKRIT POLITICAL 

SCI.

HISTORY ST

HISTORY POL. SCI. ENGLISH ST

POL 

SCIENCE

HISTORY HINDI GEN

GEOGRA

PHY

HINDI HISTORY ST

ECO. HIST. ENG. GEN          

Page 50 of 70



PROVISIONAL SENIORITY LIST NO.2 (FOR PROMOTION IN GR-4 - LANGUAGE)

E
D

U
C

A
T

IO
N

A

L

T
R

A
IN

IN
G

E
D

U
C

A
T

IO
N

A

L

T
R

A
IN

IN
G

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

SL. 

NO.
NAME OF  TEACHER NAME OF SCHOOL BLOCK DOB

SOURCE OF 

Appo.

DATE OF 

APPT.

QUALI. AT THE TIME 

APPT.

QUALI. AFTER APPT. WITH DATE/ 

YEAR

318 ANJU KUMARI PS BYANGBIL  JAMSHEDPUR-2 6.Apr.73 JPSC 7.Jan.04 B.A TRAINED

319 KUMAR DURGA SHANKAR PS TALSA  JAMSHEDPUR-2 11.Oct.75 JPSC 7.Jan.04 M.A TRAINED

320 RINKY KATYAN PRIMARY SCHOOL, 

MOHARDA, JSR

JAMSHEDPUR-1 2.Jan.76 JPSC 7.Jan.04 B.A (HONS) TRAINED M.A.

15/02/2013

321 SHAILENDRA PRAKASH PS AMDANGA GHATSILA 30.Dec.76 JPSC 7.Jan.04 M.A TRAINED

322 UMESH SHARMA HINDI BALIKA M.S. MUSABANI MOSABANI 3.Oct.66 JPSC 8.Jan.04 B.A TRAINED

323 RAMESHWAR CHAUDHARY P/S KHAIRBANI JAMSHEDPUR-1 6.Jan.67 JPSC 8.Jan.04 M.A. 

(HISTORY)

TRAINED

324 LAL BABU UMS CHANDANPUR CHAKULIA 20.May.67 JPSC 8.Jan.04 M.A. ENGG TRAINED

325 SAROJ DUMDUM PS JAGADISHPUR  JAMSHEDPUR-2 30.Jun.74 JPSC 8.Jan.04 M.A TRAINED

326 KAILASH BATI MS TUM.ANDUNGRI GHATSILA 28.May.60 JPSC 9.Jan.04 M.A

1994

TRAINED

327 MARIYAM SARITA BODRA PS MANHARA POTKA-1 2.Feb.63 JPSC 9.Jan.04 B.A TRAINED

328 PRABHAWATI KUMARI MS C P SAMITY SONARI  JAMSHEDPUR-2 5.Mar.66 JPSC 9.Jan.04 B.A (HONS) TRAINED P.G

15-11-2005

329 JITAI SOREN MS KATABANI CHAKULIA 14.Sep.66 JPSC 9.Jan.04 B.A (HONS) TRAINED

330 INDU PRAJAPATI PS URDU MILLATNAGAR 

JUGSALAI

 JAMSHEDPUR-2 25.Dec.67 JPSC 9.Jan.04 B.A (HONS) TRAINED P.G

10-11-2009

331 HARI SHANKAR NAYAK MS ASANBANI POTKA-1 8.Jul.68 JPSC 9.Jan.04 B.A TRAINED M.A.

10-11-2009

HINDI NOTING 

AND DRAFTING

332 KUSUM UMS KOKDAH POTKA-1 25.May.73 JPSC 9.Jan.04 B.A TRAINED
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318 ANJU KUMARI PS BYANGBIL  JAMSHEDPUR-2

319 KUMAR DURGA SHANKAR PS TALSA  JAMSHEDPUR-2

320 RINKY KATYAN PRIMARY SCHOOL, 

MOHARDA, JSR

JAMSHEDPUR-1

321 SHAILENDRA PRAKASH PS AMDANGA GHATSILA

322 UMESH SHARMA HINDI BALIKA M.S. MUSABANI MOSABANI

323 RAMESHWAR CHAUDHARY P/S KHAIRBANI JAMSHEDPUR-1

324 LAL BABU UMS CHANDANPUR CHAKULIA

325 SAROJ DUMDUM PS JAGADISHPUR  JAMSHEDPUR-2

326 KAILASH BATI MS TUM.ANDUNGRI GHATSILA

327 MARIYAM SARITA BODRA PS MANHARA POTKA-1

328 PRABHAWATI KUMARI MS C P SAMITY SONARI  JAMSHEDPUR-2

329 JITAI SOREN MS KATABANI CHAKULIA

330 INDU PRAJAPATI PS URDU MILLATNAGAR 

JUGSALAI

 JAMSHEDPUR-2

331 HARI SHANKAR NAYAK MS ASANBANI POTKA-1

332 KUSUM UMS KOKDAH POTKA-1
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HISTORY SANSKRIT GEN

ANCIENT 

 

HISTORY

ENGLISH SOCIOLOG

Y

GEN

ENGLISH HISTORY POLTICAL 

SCI.

BC

HISTORY POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

ENGLISH BC

ENG ECO GEOGRAP

HY

MBC

ECONO

MICS

ENGLISH PSYCHOLO

GY

ST

ECONOMIC

S

PR HINDI HISTORY BC

HINDI ECO POL. SCI ST

HINDI ECONOMIC

S

POLITICAL 

SCI.

  BC

POL.SC ANTHROPO

LOGY

MODERN 

LANG.

ST

HISTORY POLITICAL 

SCI.

SANSKRIT   MBC

HIS ENG ANTHROP

OLOGY

SC

GEOGRA

PHY

POL. SCI. ENG BC
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333 MINOTI SABINA TETE UMS GANDHANIYA GHATSILA 7.Oct.74 JPSC 9.Jan.04 B.A TRAINED

334 ANITA LAKRA MS JANTA SONARI  JAMSHEDPUR-2 10.Nov.63 JPSC 10.Jan.04 B.A TRAINED

335 JYOTI KUMARI MS GOALPAHARI  JAMSHEDPUR-2 30.Jan.68 JPSC 10.Jan.04 M.A TRAINED

336 GEETA M.S. KHARANGAJHAR JAMSHEDPUR-1 30.Jan.70 JPSC 10.Jan.04 AACHARYA 

(MA)

TRAINED

337 SEEMA TIRKI P.S BOTAKOCHA JAMSHEDPUR-1 28.Apr.70 JPSC 10.Jan.04 B.A TRAINED IN SERVICE TRAINING

03-05-2002

338 ANUP KUMAR SHARMA P.S. JHARKHAND BASTI, 

DIMNA, 

JSR-1

JAMSHEDPUR-1 16.Jan.71 JPSC 10.Jan.04 B.A (HONS) TRAINED

339 ALISHAN HORO PS PRADHANTOLA  JAMSHEDPUR-2 15.Apr.65 JPSC 12.Jan.04 B.A (HONS) TRAINED

340 AMLEN DHAN PS CHUNUDIH GHATSILA 23.Aug.65 JPSC 12.Jan.04 B.A TRAINED

341 Manoj Kumar Singh M S Kamalpur, Patamda PATAMDA 1.Jan.66 JPSC 12.Jan.04 B.A TRAINED

342 BALIRAM PRASAD SINGH UMS KHAKRIPARA  JAMSHEDPUR-2 15.Mar.67 JPSC 12.Jan.04 M.A TRAINED

343 SURAIYA KAUSHAR M/S DIMNA MANGO JAMSHEDPUR-1 16.Apr.68 JPSC 12.Jan.04 B.A (HONS) TRAINED

344 SABNAM HORO PS CHRISHTANTOLA  JAMSHEDPUR-2 24.Jul.69 JPSC 12.Jan.04 M.A TRAINED

345 NARSINGH HANSDA PS RUPUKOCHA DUMARIA 24.Oct.69 JPSC 12.Jan.04 B.A (HONS) TRAINED

346 REZI TIRKEY P.S. ITTA BHATTA, BARIDIH JAMSHEDPUR-1 5.Oct.70 JPSC 12.Jan.04 B.A TRAINED

347 NILIMA KUMARI UMS Sarengashol DHALBHUMGARH 30.Oct.70 JPSC 12.Jan.04 M.A Trained  
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333 MINOTI SABINA TETE UMS GANDHANIYA GHATSILA

334 ANITA LAKRA MS JANTA SONARI  JAMSHEDPUR-2

335 JYOTI KUMARI MS GOALPAHARI  JAMSHEDPUR-2

336 GEETA M.S. KHARANGAJHAR JAMSHEDPUR-1

337 SEEMA TIRKI P.S BOTAKOCHA JAMSHEDPUR-1

338 ANUP KUMAR SHARMA P.S. JHARKHAND BASTI, 

DIMNA, 

JSR-1

JAMSHEDPUR-1

339 ALISHAN HORO PS PRADHANTOLA  JAMSHEDPUR-2

340 AMLEN DHAN PS CHUNUDIH GHATSILA

341 Manoj Kumar Singh M S Kamalpur, Patamda PATAMDA

342 BALIRAM PRASAD SINGH UMS KHAKRIPARA  JAMSHEDPUR-2

343 SURAIYA KAUSHAR M/S DIMNA MANGO JAMSHEDPUR-1

344 SABNAM HORO PS CHRISHTANTOLA  JAMSHEDPUR-2

345 NARSINGH HANSDA PS RUPUKOCHA DUMARIA

346 REZI TIRKEY P.S. ITTA BHATTA, BARIDIH JAMSHEDPUR-1

347 NILIMA KUMARI UMS Sarengashol DHALBHUMGARH
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Histry Hindi PSy    BC
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348 NUTAN TOPNO PS MURGAPARA  JAMSHEDPUR-2 19.Feb.71 JPSC 12.Jan.04 B.A (HONS) TRAINED

349 ANITA MINJ PS BARA TILAIJHOR POTKA-2 23.Sep.71 JPSC 12.Jan.04 B.A TRAINED

350 KANAK SHANTA DUMDUM U.M.S CHHOTA HANDIYAN POTKA-2 30.Oct.73 JPSC 12.Jan.04 M.A TRAINED HINDI TIPNI& 

PRARUPAN 

PARIKSHA22-12-2004

351 ANITA TOPPO UMS MATKU POTKA-1 13.Dec.73 JPSC 12.Jan.04 B.A (HONS) TRAINED

352 PRABHAWATI KUMARI UMS NANDUP  JAMSHEDPUR-2 16.May.63 JPSC 13.Jan.04 B.A TRAINED

353 ANIL KUMAR MAHATO PS SHYAMSUNDARPUR-B CHAKULIA 20.Aug.63 JPSC 13.Jan.04 M.A TRAINED M.ED

354 SUNIL KUMAR BIHARI PS TUPUDANG  JAMSHEDPUR-2 17.Aug.67 JPSC 13.Jan.04 B.A TRAINED

355 SEPHALI HERENJ Primary School Nagrik Sangh, 

Sidhgora 

JAMSHEDPUR-1 14.May.68 JPSC 13.Jan.04 B.A TRAINED

356 USHA RANI HEMBRAM PS LANGRATEKRI  JAMSHEDPUR-2 31.Jul.68 JPSC 13.Jan.04 M.A TRAINED

357 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 

THAKUR

UMS RANIDIH  JAMSHEDPUR-2 9.Mar.70 JPSC 13.Jan.04 M.A TRAINED

358 MAMTA KUMARI PS KHASMAHAL  JAMSHEDPUR-2 22.Nov.71 JPSC 13.Jan.04 M.A TRAINED

359 JUGAL KISHOR SHAW MS ARJUNBERA BAHRAGORA-2 5.Dec.60 JPSC 14.Jan.04 B.A (HONS) Trained

360 C. J. E Barla P.S. baghlata POTKA-2 24.Jul.65 JPSC 14.Jan.04 B.A TRAINED NO

361 BASHISTH PD YADAV MS BANKATA BAHRAGORA-1 5.Oct.67 JPSC 14.Jan.04 B.A (HONS) TRAINED

362 LILA NAND CHOUDHARY UMS BODRATOLA  JAMSHEDPUR-2 2.Jan.68 JPSC 14-01-2004 M.A TRAINED

363 BINDU KUMARI MS BANGAL MUSLUIM JAMSHEDPUR-1 23.Apr.73 JPSC 14.Jan.04 B.A (HONS) TRAINED M.A. HINDI
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348 NUTAN TOPNO PS MURGAPARA  JAMSHEDPUR-2

349 ANITA MINJ PS BARA TILAIJHOR POTKA-2

350 KANAK SHANTA DUMDUM U.M.S CHHOTA HANDIYAN POTKA-2

351 ANITA TOPPO UMS MATKU POTKA-1

352 PRABHAWATI KUMARI UMS NANDUP  JAMSHEDPUR-2

353 ANIL KUMAR MAHATO PS SHYAMSUNDARPUR-B CHAKULIA

354 SUNIL KUMAR BIHARI PS TUPUDANG  JAMSHEDPUR-2

355 SEPHALI HERENJ Primary School Nagrik Sangh, 

Sidhgora 

JAMSHEDPUR-1

356 USHA RANI HEMBRAM PS LANGRATEKRI  JAMSHEDPUR-2

357 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 

THAKUR

UMS RANIDIH  JAMSHEDPUR-2

358 MAMTA KUMARI PS KHASMAHAL  JAMSHEDPUR-2

359 JUGAL KISHOR SHAW MS ARJUNBERA BAHRAGORA-2

360 C. J. E Barla P.S. baghlata POTKA-2

361 BASHISTH PD YADAV MS BANKATA BAHRAGORA-1

362 LILA NAND CHOUDHARY UMS BODRATOLA  JAMSHEDPUR-2

363 BINDU KUMARI MS BANGAL MUSLUIM JAMSHEDPUR-1
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HINDI SOCIOLOGY ANTHRO OBC

Geography english pol. Sci ST

ECO ENG POL SC OBC

ENGLISH MATHILY HISTORY GEN

ECO. HISTORY HINDI GEN
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364 PRAMILA KUJUR M S NILDIH EAST BIRSANAGAR 

ZONE 3

JAMSHEDPUR-1 21.Dec.73 JPSC 14.Jan.04 B.A (HONS) TRAINED M.A. (HINDI)

JUNE 2013

HINDI NOTING AND 

DRAFTING

365 BASANTI KUJUR PRIMARY SCHOOL, 

MOHARDA, JSR

JAMSHEDPUR-1 17.Oct.76 JPSC 14.Jan.04 B.A (HONS) TRAINED

366 SUNITI BUNDU MUNDU PS ORIYA BHALUKPATRA DUMARIA 23.Aug.63 JPSC 15.Jan.04 B.A (HONS) TRAINED

367 SARITA RICHARDS UMS HENSAL AMDA POTKA-2 9.Jul.67 JPSC 17.Jan.04 B.A TRAINED

368 AMLEN TOPNO U.M.S, RAKHAMINES MOSABANI 15.Jul.66 JPSC 21.Jan.04 B.A TRAINED

369 PRABHA URMILA KUZUR PS JAGADISHPUR  JAMSHEDPUR-2 22.Feb.71 JPSC 21.Jan.04 B.A TRAINED  

370 MANIK CHANDRA SINGH M.S. KAIRASAI POTKA-2 20.Sep.72 JPSC 22.Jan.04 B.A (HONS) TRAINED

371 BERNADETTE KUJUR MS KOILISUTA MOSABANI 22.Nov.57 JPSC 23.Jan.04 B.A TRAINED

372 NANDA DEVI MS TUMANDUNGRI GHATSILA 22.Feb.68 JPSC 15.Jun.04 B.A TRAINED M.A

373 NABIN CHANDRA PUSTI PS RAJNAB.ANDH BAHRAGORA-2 23.Aug.61 JPSC 16.Jun.04 B.A Trained

374 BIDHUKALA KUMARI PS BIRGRAM POTKA-1 8.Jan.65 JPSC 16.Jun.04 M.A TRAINED

375 Rajiv Ranjan Pandey Muchidih P/S BORAM 25.Feb.77 JPSC 16.Jun.04 M A TRAINED

376 KHELARAM MURMU UMS TILAMURA POTKA-1 12.Dec.64 JPSC 17.Jun.04 B.A TRAINED

377 SUSHINTI TIGGA PS DAMUDIH POTKA-1 23.Aug.68 JPSC 17.Jun.04 B.A (HONS) TRAINED

378 SONARAM SOREN UMS BARANATA CHAKULIA 14.Feb.60 JPSC 18.Jun.04 B.A TRAINED

379 GLORIYA TOPNO PS DAYA RAM JAIN GHATSILA 14.Jul.71 JPSC 18.Jun.04 M.A TRAINED
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364 PRAMILA KUJUR M S NILDIH EAST BIRSANAGAR 

ZONE 3

JAMSHEDPUR-1

365 BASANTI KUJUR PRIMARY SCHOOL, 

MOHARDA, JSR

JAMSHEDPUR-1

366 SUNITI BUNDU MUNDU PS ORIYA BHALUKPATRA DUMARIA

367 SARITA RICHARDS UMS HENSAL AMDA POTKA-2

368 AMLEN TOPNO U.M.S, RAKHAMINES MOSABANI

369 PRABHA URMILA KUZUR PS JAGADISHPUR  JAMSHEDPUR-2

370 MANIK CHANDRA SINGH M.S. KAIRASAI POTKA-2

371 BERNADETTE KUJUR MS KOILISUTA MOSABANI

372 NANDA DEVI MS TUMANDUNGRI GHATSILA

373 NABIN CHANDRA PUSTI PS RAJNAB.ANDH BAHRAGORA-2

374 BIDHUKALA KUMARI PS BIRGRAM POTKA-1

375 Rajiv Ranjan Pandey Muchidih P/S BORAM

376 KHELARAM MURMU UMS TILAMURA POTKA-1

377 SUSHINTI TIGGA PS DAMUDIH POTKA-1

378 SONARAM SOREN UMS BARANATA CHAKULIA

379 GLORIYA TOPNO PS DAYA RAM JAIN GHATSILA
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380 SNEHASHISH BHOL ORIYA KANYA PS MASDA BAHRAGORA-1 27.Nov.71 JPSC 18.Jun.04 M.A(ENG) TRAINED

381 Rakhal Chandra Rajak Rupsan P/S BORAM 4.Apr.67 JPSC 21.Jun.04 M A TRAINED

382 NIRAL SETENG HERENJ UMS KENDUA DUMARIA 2.Mar.72 JPSC 23.Jun.04 M.A TRAINED

383 PAMELA RITIKA BARLA PS BHURIDIH  JAMSHEDPUR-2 29.Sep.70 JPSC 12-07-2004 B.A TRAINED

384 VEENA KUMARI MS JANTA SONARI  JAMSHEDPUR-2 6.Dec.68 DIST. PANEL 12.Jan.88 INTER B.A

26-06-1989

IN SERVICE TRNG.

03-05-2002

385 PUSHPA SHARMA PS ULIYAN  JAMSHEDPUR-2 4.Jan.72 BPSC 18.Oct.94 B.A P.G

08-04-1997

IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

386 Rishikesh kaibarta Ghaghraghat P.S PATAMDA 16.Feb.76 COMPASSIONA

TE

27.Jan.02 B.A B.ED

10-11-04

387 ANJUM LAKRA M/S SUKLARA, JSR-1 JAMSHEDPUR-1 23.Jul.71 JPSC 18.Jun.05 M.A TRAINED

388 SULINTA TOPPO MS HARHARGHUTU  JAMSHEDPUR-2 25.Jan.69 JPSC 11.Jul.05 M.A TRAINED

389 DR. HARI KISHOR SINGH BHILAIPAHARI M/S JAMSHEDPUR-1 20.May.64 JPSC 24.Nov.05 M.A. (HINDI)

Ph.D.

TRAINED HINDI NOTING 

AND DRAFTING

390 Sumitra Hansda MS Kasturibai DHALBHUMGARH 7.May.66 JPSC 24.Nov.05 M.A Trained   

391 SANDHYA RANI HANSDA HINDI BALIKA MS MOSABANI MOSABANI 23.Sep.66 JPSC 24.Nov.05 B.A TRAINED

392 SANJAY LATA JHANDA SINGH M/S, M.ANGO JAMSHEDPUR-1 23.Dec.67 JPSC 24.Nov.05 M.A TRAINED

393 SARITA KUMARI PS BAGBERACOLONY  JAMSHEDPUR-2 25.Dec.67 JPSC 24.Nov.05 B.A (HONS) TRAINED

394 ALKA KUMARI MS RAJENDRA BAGBERA  JAMSHEDPUR-2 23.Aug.68 JPSC 24.Nov.05 M.A TRAINED
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380 SNEHASHISH BHOL ORIYA KANYA PS MASDA BAHRAGORA-1

381 Rakhal Chandra Rajak Rupsan P/S BORAM

382 NIRAL SETENG HERENJ UMS KENDUA DUMARIA

383 PAMELA RITIKA BARLA PS BHURIDIH  JAMSHEDPUR-2

384 VEENA KUMARI MS JANTA SONARI  JAMSHEDPUR-2

385 PUSHPA SHARMA PS ULIYAN  JAMSHEDPUR-2

386 Rishikesh kaibarta Ghaghraghat P.S PATAMDA

387 ANJUM LAKRA M/S SUKLARA, JSR-1 JAMSHEDPUR-1

388 SULINTA TOPPO MS HARHARGHUTU  JAMSHEDPUR-2

389 DR. HARI KISHOR SINGH BHILAIPAHARI M/S JAMSHEDPUR-1

390 Sumitra Hansda MS Kasturibai DHALBHUMGARH

391 SANDHYA RANI HANSDA HINDI BALIKA MS MOSABANI MOSABANI

392 SANJAY LATA JHANDA SINGH M/S, M.ANGO JAMSHEDPUR-1

393 SARITA KUMARI PS BAGBERACOLONY  JAMSHEDPUR-2

394 ALKA KUMARI MS RAJENDRA BAGBERA  JAMSHEDPUR-2
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395 MANOJ KU GIRI MS B.ANKATA BAHRAGORA-1 1.Jan.69 JPSC 24.Nov.05 B.A Trained

396 DILIP KUMAR SINGH MS SOPODERA  JAMSHEDPUR-2 28.Jan.70 JPSC 24.Nov.05 B.A (HONS) TRAINED

397 NIRMALA TOPPO MS BOARD GHATSILA GHATSILA 28.Oct.57 JPSC 25.Nov.05 B.A TRAINED

398 DURGA NANDA GIRI PS PARASIA BAHRAGORA-2 20.Oct.61 JPSC 25.Nov.05 M.A TRAINED

399 AGNES KUJUR GURU GOVIND SINGH MIDDLE 

SCHOOL, MANGO

JAMSHEDPUR-1 9.Oct.62 JPSC 25.Nov.05 B.A TRAINED

400 SUBODH KUMAR UMS RANIDIH  JAMSHEDPUR-2 16.Jan.64 JPSC 25.Nov.05 M.A TRAINED

401 SANDHYA   KUMARI BAJRANG  MIDDLE  SCHOOL JAMSHEDPUR-1 31.Aug.64 JPSC 25.Nov.05 M.A. 

(HISTORY)

TRAINED

402 SEEMA KAMALA BINITA 

KACHHAP

MS ORIYA BANGALA JUGSALAI  JAMSHEDPUR-2 16.Jan.66 JPSC 25.Nov.05 M.A TRAINED

403 LUCIA KUJUR RASTRAPITA GANDHI M.S, 

MANGO

JAMSHEDPUR-1 14.Feb.69 JPSC 25.Nov.05 B.A TRAINED P.G.- 10/02/2012

(HISTORY)

404 REETA RANI M/S KHARANGAJHAR JAMSHEDPUR-1 16.Sep.71 JPSC 25.Nov.05 M.A. 

ECONOMICS

TRAINED M.A.(HINDI)

21.09.2006

405 DEEPTI TRIPATHY MS SASAN ORIYA BAHRAGORA-1 2.Feb.72 JPSC 25.Nov.05 M.A TRAINED

406 MANJUSHA KERKETTA MS KHUKRADIH  JAMSHEDPUR-2 16.May.73 JPSC 25.Nov.05 M.A TRAINED

407 ANJELA KUMARI KACHHAP M/S DHANCHATANNI JAMSHEDPUR-1 29.Jun.63 JPSC 26.Nov.05 B.A (HONS) TRAINED

408 TRIBHUWAN MISHRA ADIVASI KALYAN M/S 

ULIDIAH, MANGO

JAMSHEDPUR-1 5.Aug.68 JPSC 26.Nov.05 B.A (HONS) TRAINED HINDI NOTING 

AND DRAFTING

409 MAHAIMA AIND UP GRADAD HIGH SCHOOL 

SIMULDANGA JSR-1

JAMSHEDPUR-1 2.Dec.72 JPSC 26.Nov.05 B.A (HONS) TRAINED
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395 MANOJ KU GIRI MS B.ANKATA BAHRAGORA-1

396 DILIP KUMAR SINGH MS SOPODERA  JAMSHEDPUR-2

397 NIRMALA TOPPO MS BOARD GHATSILA GHATSILA

398 DURGA NANDA GIRI PS PARASIA BAHRAGORA-2

399 AGNES KUJUR GURU GOVIND SINGH MIDDLE 

SCHOOL, MANGO

JAMSHEDPUR-1

400 SUBODH KUMAR UMS RANIDIH  JAMSHEDPUR-2

401 SANDHYA   KUMARI BAJRANG  MIDDLE  SCHOOL JAMSHEDPUR-1

402 SEEMA KAMALA BINITA 

KACHHAP

MS ORIYA BANGALA JUGSALAI  JAMSHEDPUR-2

403 LUCIA KUJUR RASTRAPITA GANDHI M.S, 

MANGO

JAMSHEDPUR-1

404 REETA RANI M/S KHARANGAJHAR JAMSHEDPUR-1

405 DEEPTI TRIPATHY MS SASAN ORIYA BAHRAGORA-1

406 MANJUSHA KERKETTA MS KHUKRADIH  JAMSHEDPUR-2

407 ANJELA KUMARI KACHHAP M/S DHANCHATANNI JAMSHEDPUR-1

408 TRIBHUWAN MISHRA ADIVASI KALYAN M/S 

ULIDIAH, MANGO

JAMSHEDPUR-1

409 MAHAIMA AIND UP GRADAD HIGH SCHOOL 

SIMULDANGA JSR-1

JAMSHEDPUR-1
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410 RENU SAROJ KUJUR UMS KALIKAPUR POTKA-1 16.Dec.73 JPSC 26.Nov.05 B.A (HONS) TRAINED

411 NIRMALA TARA BAJRAI PS DAYA RAM JAIN GHATSILA 12.Aug.58 JPSC 28.Nov.05 M.A TRAINED

412 BIJAY NIRMOLA KERKATTA PS CHALAKDIH GHATSILA 1.Dec.69 JPSC 28.Nov.05 B.A TRAINED

413 PRABHA KONGARI MS POTKA POTKA-1 21.Mar.70 JPSC 28.Nov.05 B.A TRAINED

414 SUNITA TOPNO M. S. KOWALI POTKA-2 12.Sep.71 JPSC 28.Nov.05 B.A (HONS) TRAINED

415 PREETI  VERMA BAJRANG  MIDDLE  SCHOOL JAMSHEDPUR-1 7.Nov.71 JPSC 28.Nov.05 B.A (HONS) TRAINED

416 KONGARI GRACE RASTRAPITA GANDHI M.S, 

MANGO

JAMSHEDPUR-1 10.Mar.63 JPSC 29.Nov.05 B.A TRAINED

417 NILIMA KUNGARI PS MERIYA MOSABANI 16.Aug.63 JPSC 29.Nov.05 M.A TRAINED

418 SHOBHA TOPPO PS JHAPRISOL GHATSILA 12.Oct.64 JPSC 29.Nov.05 B.A TRAINED

419 MOYLEN TOPNO PS JASKANDIH  JAMSHEDPUR-2 16.Oct.65 JPSC 29.Nov.05 M.A TRAINED

420 ROSLIN GURIYA (Govt. Middle School, Jojobera) JAMSHEDPUR-1 24.Jun.64 JPSC 30.Nov.05 B.A TRAINED

421 ANJALI KHALKHO MIDDLE SCHOOL HIRACHUNI JAMSHEDPUR-1 10.Feb.66 JPSC 30.Nov.05 M.A. (HINDI) TRAINED

422 NIRMALA LAKRA P.S. JHARKHAND BASTI, 

DIMNA, 

JSR-1

JAMSHEDPUR-1 8.Aug.70 JPSC 30.Nov.05 B.A (HONS) TRAINED M.A.

423 SUNITA KUMARI SHARMA BAJRANG  MIDDLE  SCHOOL JAMSHEDPUR-1 1.Jan.69 JPSC 1.Dec.05 B.A (HONS) TRAINED

424 RITAMBARA S .S.S. S. M. S. BARIDIH ,  

JAMSHEDPUR -I

JAMSHEDPUR-1 6.Oct.69 JPSC 1.Dec.05 M.A. ( HINDI 

)

TRAINED
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410 RENU SAROJ KUJUR UMS KALIKAPUR POTKA-1

411 NIRMALA TARA BAJRAI PS DAYA RAM JAIN GHATSILA

412 BIJAY NIRMOLA KERKATTA PS CHALAKDIH GHATSILA

413 PRABHA KONGARI MS POTKA POTKA-1

414 SUNITA TOPNO M. S. KOWALI POTKA-2

415 PREETI  VERMA BAJRANG  MIDDLE  SCHOOL JAMSHEDPUR-1

416 KONGARI GRACE RASTRAPITA GANDHI M.S, 

MANGO

JAMSHEDPUR-1

417 NILIMA KUNGARI PS MERIYA MOSABANI

418 SHOBHA TOPPO PS JHAPRISOL GHATSILA

419 MOYLEN TOPNO PS JASKANDIH  JAMSHEDPUR-2

420 ROSLIN GURIYA (Govt. Middle School, Jojobera) JAMSHEDPUR-1

421 ANJALI KHALKHO MIDDLE SCHOOL HIRACHUNI JAMSHEDPUR-1

422 NIRMALA LAKRA P.S. JHARKHAND BASTI, 

DIMNA, 

JSR-1

JAMSHEDPUR-1

423 SUNITA KUMARI SHARMA BAJRANG  MIDDLE  SCHOOL JAMSHEDPUR-1

424 RITAMBARA S .S.S. S. M. S. BARIDIH ,  

JAMSHEDPUR -I

JAMSHEDPUR-1
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425 SHIROMANI TOPPO GURU GOVIND SINGH MIDDLE 

SCHOOL, MANGO

JAMSHEDPUR-1 17.Jan.71 JPSC 1.Dec.05 M.A. HINDI 

HONS.

TRAINED M.A. HINDI HONS TEACHERS TRANING

426 SELESTINA SETENG SOY URDU BALIKA M/S 

HALDIPOKHAR, POTKA-2

POTKA-2 14.Aug.75 JPSC 1.Dec.05 M. A. (ENG.) TRAINED

427 EVA MINZ M. S. KAIRASAI POTKA-2 15.Jul.68 JPSC 2.Dec.05 B.A TRAINED

428 SAFIRA CHAMPI MS JAIHINDBALIKA BAGBERA  JAMSHEDPUR-2 31.Mar.69 JPSC 2.Dec.05 B.A TRAINED

429 SMT CHANDA KUMARI MS POTKA POTKA-1 19.Apr.58 JPSC 6.Dec.05 B.A (HONS) TRAINED

430 DUKHIRAM MURMU MS KENDUA MAHAKUDINTER BAHRAGORA-1 27.Jul.59 DIST. PANEL 14.Apr.86 INTER Trained B.A 26.11.1987

431 Baliya Soren UMS Rerua GURABANDA 24.Apr.59 DIST. PANEL 21.Jun.88 B.A Trained   

432 TAPAN KUMAR BERA BALIKA MS MANUSMURIA BAHRAGORA-2 10.Nov.63 DIST. PANEL 22.Jun.88 MATRIC TRAINED B.A.

433 SANGITA KUJUR ADIVASI M/S SITARAMDERA JAMSHEDPUR-1 24.Nov.72 BPSC 12.Sep.94 INTER MA 21-10-1998 ONE YEAR IN 

SERVICE TRAINING 

3-5-02
434 ANITA MUNDU PS BAGBERACOLONY  JAMSHEDPUR-2 18.Apr.66 JPSC 27.May.06 B.A (HONS) TRAINED

435 ANITA SHAW (KUJUR) ARYAVAIDIC MIDDLE SCHOOL, 

KASHIDIH, JSR-1

JAMSHEDPUR-1 27.Feb.67 JPSC 27.May.06 M.A TRAINED

436 CHITRA KUMARI S  .S.S. S. M. S. BARIDIH ,  

JAMSHEDPUR -I

JAMSHEDPUR-1 1.Jan.65 JPSC 11.Jul.06 B.A TRAINED

437 GOBINDA LAL MAHAPATRA PRAKHANDA MUKHALYA MS 

BAHRAGORA-2

BAHRAGORA-2 26.Jan.69 BPSC 3.Oct.94 B.A 3.Aug.04

438 THAKUR DAS MURMU PS JAMIRDIHA BAHRAGORA-1 10.Apr.57 DIST. PANEL 14.Apr.86 INTER Trained GRADUATE

DATE NOT CLEAR

439 SUDIPA CHOUDHURY FOUNDRY UNION M.S JAMSHEDPUR-1 10.Feb.78 JPSC 31.Jan.04 B.A TRAINED MA (23/08/2004)
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SL. 

NO.
NAME OF  TEACHER NAME OF SCHOOL BLOCK

425 SHIROMANI TOPPO GURU GOVIND SINGH MIDDLE 

SCHOOL, MANGO

JAMSHEDPUR-1

426 SELESTINA SETENG SOY URDU BALIKA M/S 

HALDIPOKHAR, POTKA-2

POTKA-2

427 EVA MINZ M. S. KAIRASAI POTKA-2

428 SAFIRA CHAMPI MS JAIHINDBALIKA BAGBERA  JAMSHEDPUR-2

429 SMT CHANDA KUMARI MS POTKA POTKA-1

430 DUKHIRAM MURMU MS KENDUA MAHAKUDINTER BAHRAGORA-1

431 Baliya Soren UMS Rerua GURABANDA

432 TAPAN KUMAR BERA BALIKA MS MANUSMURIA BAHRAGORA-2

433 SANGITA KUJUR ADIVASI M/S SITARAMDERA JAMSHEDPUR-1

434 ANITA MUNDU PS BAGBERACOLONY  JAMSHEDPUR-2

435 ANITA SHAW (KUJUR) ARYAVAIDIC MIDDLE SCHOOL, 

KASHIDIH, JSR-1

JAMSHEDPUR-1

436 CHITRA KUMARI S  .S.S. S. M. S. BARIDIH ,  

JAMSHEDPUR -I

JAMSHEDPUR-1

437 GOBINDA LAL MAHAPATRA PRAKHANDA MUKHALYA MS 

BAHRAGORA-2

BAHRAGORA-2

438 THAKUR DAS MURMU PS JAMIRDIHA BAHRAGORA-1

439 SUDIPA CHOUDHURY FOUNDRY UNION M.S JAMSHEDPUR-1
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HIND 

HONS.

ECONOMIC

S

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

ST

ENGLISH HINDI HOME 

SCHIENCE

ST

HISTRY  HINDI GEO ST

HISTORY POLITICAL 

SCI.

HINDI ST 

POL. SCI ENGLISH HISTORY SC

- HINDI POL SC SOCIOLO

GY

07.12.2005 ST

 Hindi Histry Pol Sc YES

27-12-2005

 ST 

ENG BENGALI PHILOSOP

HY

27.12.2005 BC

HISTORY HINDI PSYCHOLO

GY

DIST. TRANSFER ON

 03-04-2006

ST

SANSKRI

T

POLITICAL 

SCI.

HISTORY   ST  

HINDI HISTORY SOCIOLOG

Y

ST

HINDI HIST. HOME SC. GEN          

HINDI ECO POL SC INTER DIST

21-08-2006

MBC

ECO POL. SCI. ENG YES

30-08-2006

ST

GEOG. ENG. ECO. YES 01-09-2006 GEN
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440 BIR KUMARI LIDWIN KUJUR M.S. HIRACHUNI, 

JAMSHEDPUR-1

JAMSHEDPUR-1 27.May.70 BPSC 3.Oct.94 B.A (HONS) M.A. IN SERVICE TRNG. 

03-05-2002

441 SUNITA KUMARI ARYAVAIDIC MIDDLE SCHOOL, 

KASHIDIH, JSR-1

JAMSHEDPUR-1 25.May.72 JPSC 16.Feb.04 B.A TRAINED

442 KARUNA KUMARI SINGHA PS JASKANDIH  JAMSHEDPUR-2 1.Jan.63 JPSC 23.Jul.05 M.A TRAINED

443 BIBHA   KUMARI BAJRANG  MIDDLE  SCHOOL JAMSHEDPUR-1 23.Jun.64 BPSC 8.Oct.94 M.A. ( 

HISTORY)

TRAINED

444 BALAI CHANDRA MURMU UMS HALUDBONI GHATSILA 8.Jul.61 DIST. PANEL 24.Jun.88 B.A 1 YEAR IN 

SERVICE 

TRAINNING 

(14.12.2004)
445  ANUPAMA RANI GAUTAM PS SHANKARPUR  JAMSHEDPUR-2 17.Mar.66 JPSC 13.Oct.05 B.A TRAINED MA

17-02-2014

446 VIMLA SECUNDA MS MARWARI HINDI MOHULIA GHATSILA 6.Sep.72 JPSC 27.Dec.03 B.A TRAINED

447 ASHA KUMARI MS GOALPAHARI  JAMSHEDPUR-2 4.Nov.67  JPSC 21.Jan.04 B.A TRAINED

448 MEERA KUMARI PS DARUSAI POTKA-2 24.Jun.57 DIST. PANEL 24.Feb.87 B.A TRAINED M.A.

17-01-1988

449 POLI RANI GHOSH NEW SIDGORA CLUB M.S., JSR-

1

JAMSHEDPUR-1 5.Aug.68 JPSC 27.Dec.03 B.A TRAINED M.A

450 AKSHAY KUMAR BERA PS KAPADIA BAHRAGORA-2 12.May.59 DIST. PANEL 20.Apr.85 B.A TRAINED

451 PURNIMA NAYAK BALAK MS BAHARAGORA 2 BAHRAGORA-2 6.Aug.71 JPSC 20.Apr.10 B.A TRAINED

452 MUJAHID NESAR PS CHARRADIH POTKA-2 24.Oct.75 COMPASSIONA

TE

1.Oct.08 B.A M.A.

18-05-2016

IN SERVICE TRNG.

31-01-2013
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440 BIR KUMARI LIDWIN KUJUR M.S. HIRACHUNI, 

JAMSHEDPUR-1

JAMSHEDPUR-1

441 SUNITA KUMARI ARYAVAIDIC MIDDLE SCHOOL, 

KASHIDIH, JSR-1

JAMSHEDPUR-1

442 KARUNA KUMARI SINGHA PS JASKANDIH  JAMSHEDPUR-2

443 BIBHA   KUMARI BAJRANG  MIDDLE  SCHOOL JAMSHEDPUR-1

444 BALAI CHANDRA MURMU UMS HALUDBONI GHATSILA

445  ANUPAMA RANI GAUTAM PS SHANKARPUR  JAMSHEDPUR-2

446 VIMLA SECUNDA MS MARWARI HINDI MOHULIA GHATSILA

447 ASHA KUMARI MS GOALPAHARI  JAMSHEDPUR-2

448 MEERA KUMARI PS DARUSAI POTKA-2

449 POLI RANI GHOSH NEW SIDGORA CLUB M.S., JSR-

1

JAMSHEDPUR-1

450 AKSHAY KUMAR BERA PS KAPADIA BAHRAGORA-2

451 PURNIMA NAYAK BALAK MS BAHARAGORA 2 BAHRAGORA-2

452 MUJAHID NESAR PS CHARRADIH POTKA-2
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ECONO

MICS

ENGLISH PHILOSOP

HY

12.09.2006 ST

HISTORY POL. 

SCIENCE

HINDI DIRECTOR, PRIMARY 

EDUCATION, LETTER 

NO. 4429 DT. 

31/12/2005 ON  

16/11/06

BC

POLITICA

L SCI.

HISTORY ENGLISH 11-01-2007 GEN

HISTORY ECONOMIC

S

ENGLISH YES 9/4/07 GEN

HINDI ANTHRO PHILOSOP

HY

19.04.2007 ST

ECONOMIC

S

PHYLOSOP

HY

HINDI YES

26-04-2007

GEN

ECONO

MICS

HISTORY ENGLISH 17.03.2008 ST

HINDI POLITICAL 

SCI.

HISTORY 27-06-2008 GEN 

HIS HINDI POL. SCI. 03.07.2008 GEN 

PHILOSP

HY

ENGLISH ECONOMI

C

YES (CHATRA TO EAST 

SINGHBHUM  2/12/08

BC

ECO ENG PHILOSOP

HY

YES 

21-02-2009

BC

HISTORY POL SC ENG OBC

GEOGRA

PHHY

HIS ENG BC
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453 SANJAY KUMAR JANA B.ALIKA MS B.AHARAGORA BAHRAGORA-1 14.Nov.77 COMPASSIONA

TE

6.Aug.08 B.A 31.01.2013

454 NASRIN SHAKIR MS JANTA SONARI  JAMSHEDPUR-2 7.Jan.69 COMPASSIONA

TE

31-03-1997 B.A 04-02-2008

455 Rameshwar Prasad M.S.GOBARGHUSSI PATAMDA 2.Nov.63 JPSC 24.Oct.05 B.A (HONS) TRAINED

456 SANDEEP KUMAR THAKUR UMS UPAR BANKI DUMARIA 17.Nov.69 COMPASSIONA

TE

19.Nov.01 B.A IN SERVICE TRNG.

16-04-2015

457 BINITA SURIN PS KADMA BOARD  JAMSHEDPUR-2 23.Sep.73 JPSC 9.Jan.04 B.A TRAINED P.G

25-02-2006

458 Shakti Shekhar Kantagora P/S PATAMDA 5.May.74 COMPASSIONA

TE

6.Dec.04 B.A IN SERVICE TRNG.

16-04-2015

459 ANUP KUMAR JANA PS MALBANDHI BAHRAGORA-1 2.Aug.80 COMPASSIONA

TE

1.Oct.03 INTER B.A 2009-12 

13.07.2012

IN SERVICE TRNG.

16-04-2015
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453 SANJAY KUMAR JANA B.ALIKA MS B.AHARAGORA BAHRAGORA-1

454 NASRIN SHAKIR MS JANTA SONARI  JAMSHEDPUR-2

455 Rameshwar Prasad M.S.GOBARGHUSSI PATAMDA

456 SANDEEP KUMAR THAKUR UMS UPAR BANKI DUMARIA

457 BINITA SURIN PS KADMA BOARD  JAMSHEDPUR-2

458 Shakti Shekhar Kantagora P/S PATAMDA

459 ANUP KUMAR JANA PS MALBANDHI BAHRAGORA-1
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HISTORY ENG POL SC BC

POL SCI GEO HINDI 14-03-2013   

HISTORY POL 

SCIENCE

PRINCIPAL 

HINDI

YES

INTER DIST.

18-02-2014

SC

HIN HIS PHILOPHY GEN

POLITICA

L SCI.

ENGLISH ECONOMI

CS

16-04-2015 ST

HIS POL. SCI ENG GEN

HISTORY HINDI ENG GEN
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